



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
2019969	10500 SEA WORLD BLDG 133	NEW CHECK-IN BUILDING.	MARY LYTTLE	\$425,000.00	(210)523-3875 x
2019981	10500 SEA WORLD	NEW RETAINING WALL 4.	MARY LYTTLE	\$195,000.00	(210)523-3875 x
2019982	10500 SEA WORLD	NEW RETAINING WALL 5.	MARY LYTTLE	\$15,000.00	(210)523-3875 x
2019983	10500 SEA WORLD	NEW RETAINING WALL 6.	MARY LYTTLE	\$5,000.00	(210)523-3875 x
2035596	230 W SUNSET RD BUILDING 6	BUILDING 6 - NEW INDOOR SWIMMING P	CLINT PRICE	\$35,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
2055097	29 NE 410	REMODEL OF EXISTING RESTAURANT.	TIFFANY CHALUPA	\$100,000.00	(817)820-0433 x
2056941	7620 RAY BON DR BDLG 3	NEW PRE-ENGINEERED METAL MULTI-PU	CARLOS CERDA	\$270,000.00	(210)240-7790 x
2058925	19702 BELLA LOMA	NEW RETAINING WALLS FOR CRESTA BE	MIKE HELLWIG	\$1,442,700.00	(210)317-1359 x
2064948	3523 TOWNE LAKE DR	NEW ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY WITH 1	JOHN MOSS	\$825,400.00	(210)495-6606 x
2065592	6974 OAK DR.	New Inground Guniting Swimming Pool	SONNY RAMIREZ	\$133,000.00	(210)250-1303 x
2070907	18119 TALAVERA RIDGE	CONSTRUCT SIX (6) NEW WALLS THROU	MIKE HELLWIG	\$230,850.00	(210)317-1359 x
2074534	5707 GREYROCK DR	Commercial Grading Only *** Refer to Tree P	EFRAIN PEREZ JR.	\$35,500.00	(210)797-6424 x
2075801	502 MADISON OAK DR SUITE 344	Interior Remodel of existing interior suite	BRAD STEPHENS	\$300,000.00	(210)828-2228 x
2079722	1630 BANDERA RD	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING BUILD	JOE RODRIGUEZ(OWES FEES)	\$42,000.00	(210)432-7178 x
2080119	16215 UNIVERSITY OAK BUILDING 2	New Construction for 1 Shell Building only-O	TEDFORD BARCLAY III	\$750,000.00	(210)844-5884 x
2080120	16215 UNIVERSITY OAK BUILDING 3	New Construction for 1 Shell Building only-O	TEDFORD BARCLAY III	\$950,000.00	(210)844-5884 x
2080121	16215 UNIVERSITY OAK BUILDING 4	New Construction for 1 Shell Building only- O	TEDFORD BARCLAY III	\$300,000.00	(210)844-5884 x
2080143	510 PORTLAND	PARTIAL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR DEMO	DENNISE CASTILLO	\$10,000.00	(210)384-8900 x
2084266	204 N WW WHITE RD BLDG. 2	New addition of a 13,500 sf to an existing wa	JAIME HERNANDEZ	\$350,000.00	(210)417-4307 x
2087836	3500 WISEMAN BLVD	MINOR RENOVATION OF CERTAIN AREAS	DAVID EMLER	\$1,638,477.00	(210)828-7533 x2466
2090526	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Interior Remodel, existing open office areas	CHRIS AHUMADA	\$1,225,000.00	(210)227-2612 x
2093491	10939 FISCHER RD 10939 FISCHER ROAD	TREE REMOVAL AND SITE GRADING ONL	DAVID MARTINEZ	\$1,105,000.00	(210)375-9000 x
2093624	1202 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG. 1 SUITE 102	First Time Finish Out for Medical Office	BENITO POLENDO	\$150,000.00	(210)857-7275 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2093659	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG #1 SUITE 1135	TENANT IMPROVEMENT CONSISTS OF N	PETER KAVANAGH	\$180,000.00	(214)941-4440 x
2095135	600 E MARKET ST	INTERIOR TENANT IMPROVEMENT - REM	DAVID EMLER	\$850,000.00	(210)828-7533 x2466
2095880	1515 GOLIAD RD	SITWORK & GRADING FOR THE FOLLOW	RANDON MCKEE	\$1,200,000.00	(210)860-9224 x
2097262	10007 HUEBNER RD BLDG 1 SUITE 106	NEW FIRST TIME INTERIOR FINISH-OUT I	RAUL ZUNIGA	\$250,000.00	(210)380-9546 x
2097576	3147 NACOGDOCHES RD	09/21/15 **COMMERCIAL WALK THRU**ER	MARIO HERRERA	\$2,500.00	(210)725-8458 x
2098048	10444 GULFDALE ST BUILDING 2	New Metal Building Warehouse, parking stri	JEFFREY COX	\$42,000.00	(210)867-8555 x
2098590	1822 N ZARZAMORA	REMODEL - INTERIOR WALL, EXISTING E	CARLOS CERDA	\$48,000.00	(210)240-7790 x
2099533	318 E RAMSEY BLEACHER IN GYM	*****EPR FileNet School Fo	TOBY BOWMAN	\$18,000.00	(210)207-1111 x
2099563	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE SPACE 5531	INSTALLING A 3 PIECE 10'X12' KIOSK IN T	CEANNE SEWELL	\$17,500.00	(435)668-1474 x
2099857	1531 FRIO CITY RD	Intallation of a new fabric shade structure ov	DION BOTHA	\$6,000.00	(512)608-8364 x
2099881	1800 BITTERS RD	Intallation of a new fabric shade structure for	DION BOTHA	\$6,000.00	(512)608-8364 x
2100048	2831 GUADALUPE ST #ICE	NEW INSTALATION OF AN ICE VENDING	KEVIN NEMEC	\$49,380.00	(210)771-8013 x
2101616	222 SW 39TH ST	INSTALL SITE RETAINING WALLS TO PRO	MATT RENEGAR	\$32,889.06	(210)590-1313 x
2102912	127 W OLD HWY 90 #ICE	INSTALL ICE VENDING MACHINE.	KEVIN NEMEC	\$47,630.00	(210)771-8013 x
2104364	1045 CHEEVER BLVD SUITE 209	RENOVATION OF 6,553 SF INTO A NEW T	LISA GABRELCIK	\$1.00	
2104494	3303 ROGERS RD SUITE 210	Walkthru for first-time finishout to include fra	JILL DRASH	\$42,556.41	(210)340-5004 x
I2048257	1602 E COMMERCE ST	NEW 3 STORY, 33 UNIT APARTMENT BUI	JEFF MUGG	\$3,100,000.00	(314)863-1313 x
I2054690	7811 S PRESA ST BLDG #15	FOUNDATION FOR NEW FIRE WATER ST	MELISSA RODRIGUEZ (PDI)	\$69,000.00	(210)828-7533 x2462
I2075507	928 W COMMERCE ST (MAIN BLDG 1-A/C)	RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING HISTORIC	GABRIEL MARTINEZ	\$13,875,000.00	(210)349-1163 x
M2019964	10500 SEA WORLD BLDG 130	NEW STORAGE BUILDING.	MARY LYTTLE	\$100,000.00	(210)523-3875 x
M2076815	16215 UNIVERSITY OAK BUILDING 1	New Construction for 1 Shell Building only, o	TEDFORD BARCLAY III	\$750,000.00	(210)844-5884 x
M2096030	1045 CHEEVER BLVD SUITE 201	RENOVATION OF 6,553 SF INTO A NEW T	LISA GABRELCIK	\$175,000.00	

Granted: 45

Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =

\$31,394,383.47



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY					
2103850	2754 CULEBRA RD STE 2	OFFICE/WIRE MONEY & CHECK CASHING	VERONICA MONTELONGO	\$0.00	(210)617-8047 x
2104029	317 LEXINGTON STE 2	10/12/15 COO FOR OFFICE SPACE, MERG	CLEMENT MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)271-7256 x
2104034	1627 FREDERICKSBURG RD TO INCLUDE 1625	FURNITURE RETAIL SALES///NO CONST A	JORGE BRAVO	\$0.00	(210)849-9714 x
2104125	2815 COMMERCIAL AVE	C of O for retail sales of secondhand mercha	MARY PORRAS	\$0.00	(210)204-9872 x
2104161	11844 WURZBACH RD	COO FOR RETAIL SALES - 3D PRINTING O	BRET LAYNE	\$0.00	(210)838-2718 x
2104254	2658 SW MILITARY DR	TENT C OF O: Christmas Tree Sales from 1	BRYAN WOLF	\$0.00	(956)428-7368 x
2104255	611 SW 410	TENT C OF O: Christmas Tree Sales from 1	BRYAN WOLF	\$0.00	(956)428-7368 x
2104256	435 W SUNSET RD	TENT C OF O: Christmas Tree Sales from 1	BRYAN WOLF	\$0.00	(956)428-7368 x
2104257	12871 IH 10 W	TENT C OF O: Christmas Tree Sales from 1	BRYAN WOLF	\$0.00	(956)428-7368 x
2104258	20740 N US HWY 281	TENT C OF O: Christmas Tree Sales from 1	BRYAN WOLF	\$0.00	(956)428-7368 x
2104259	1066 CENTRAL PKWY SOUTH	TENT C OF O: Christmas Tree Sales from 1	BRYAN WOLF	\$0.00	(956)428-7368 x
2104393	2310 SW MILITARY DR STE 110	COO FOR JEWELRY RETAIL, POC SAM 21	SALEEM MEGHANI	\$0.00	(210)663-8177 x
2104398	7405 W HWY 90 SUITE 101	10/13/2015 COO FOR GAMING STORE, TA	JOSE BANDA	\$0.00	(210)238-9525 x
2104544	7047 W MILITARY DR SUITE 2	COFO FOR FRUTERIA/SNACKS POC:KRY	KRYSTAL GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(830)357-8112 x
2104545	510 SAN FERNANDO ST		HEIDI COLEMAN	\$0.00	(210)724-6534 x
2104560	9450 NE 410	10/14/15 COO FOR AG-PRO, TOOL & EQU	JERRY ARREDONDO	\$0.00	(210)326-3435 x
2104596	300 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG 2, SUITE 220	C of O for mortgage office. POC: Richard Ho	RICHARD HOLTORF	\$0.00	
2104674	11323 WEST AVE	COFO FOR CATERING FOOD SERVICES F	JOHNNY GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)896-5437 x
2104676	1202 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG 9	10/14/15 COO FOR DANCE STUDIO-POC J	JOSEPH VILLALOBOS	\$0.00	(214)957-1479 x
2104722	9203 BROADWAY	COFO FOR FURNITURE SALES/SHOWRO	ALBERT MOSQUEDA	\$0.00	
2105368	11104 WATT CIRCLE	10/16/15 COO FOR OFFICE AND STORAG	LUTHER BURNHAM	\$0.00	(512)233-9958 x
2105399	18755 STONE OAK PKWY	Tent Cofo: (CORNERSTONE CHURCH FES	STEVE DUNSIL	\$0.00	(210)317-5653 x
2105412	2632 BROADWAY BLDG 1 SUITES 1201 & 1203	COFO FOR OFFICE USE POC:CHAD COO	BEATRIZ CEPEDA	\$0.00	(210)822-3296 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
X2104186	8555 NE 410	X= PENDING CLASSIFICATION LETTER P	ANN MILLER	\$0.00	
Granted: 24		Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
2083807	2121 PLEASANTON RD	COMMERCIAL DEMO- CANOPY STRUCTU	DANA DELAO	\$0.00	(210)418-9603 x
2104585	3330 CHERRY RIDGE DR	COMMERCIAL DEMO Must comply with IB 1	DANA DELAO	\$0.00	(210)418-9603 x
2104617	4823 RITTIMAN RD	DEMO OF EXISTING SHED APPROVED TO	NICOLAS CAMPOS	\$0.00	(210)264-6067 x
2104702	1515 GOLIAD RD	Commercial demolition...RRG	BEN LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-4010 x
S2080771	1001 CERALVO ST	COMPLETE DEMOLITION of MAIN 2 STOR	BEN LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-4010 x
S2103858	1002 EDWARDS ST EXISTING NW HOG PEN	COMMERCIAL DEMO OF ONE STORY BLD	MARK CUPPETILLI	\$0.00	(210)648-4010 x
Granted: 6		Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
2103707	12500 N US HWY 281	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	ONE COUNTRYSIDE PLACE	\$0.00	(210)494-9999 x
2103725	703 N ZARZAMORA MNG'D BY: SIGMOR (023887) * TO INCLUDE SEVERAL OTHER CORNER STORE LOCATIONS * GO TO 1 VALERO WAY ASK FOR MIKE FISCHER 287-2120 OR 581-0197	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #5	\$0.00	(210)433-9231 x
2103732	8235 BROADWAY MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #3	\$0.00	(210)826-9560 x
2103735	802 NE 410 MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #29	\$0.00	(210)826-8722 x
2103738	3242 CULEBRA RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #32	\$0.00	(210)432-0381 x
2103741	3015 FREDERICKSBURG RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #90	\$0.00	(210)735-4112 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103742	4722 WEST AVE MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #93	\$0.00	(210)349-7342 x
2103745	5126 BLANCO RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #94	\$0.00	(210)342-4574 x
2103752	1129 FRESNO MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #171	\$0.00	(210)735-6855 x
2103755	102 DEMYA MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #173	\$0.00	(210)673-1910 x
2103758	7880 CULEBRA RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #929	\$0.00	(210)680-2983 x
2103764	4327 VANCE JACKSON MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #252	\$0.00	(210)349-0073 x
2103767	6003 DE ZAVALA RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #982	\$0.00	(210)691-1235 x
2103768	10415 HUEBNER RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #990	\$0.00	(210)691-2048 x
2103770	9675 CULEBRA RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #991	\$0.00	(210)684-2875 x
2103772	4450 DE ZAVALA RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #999	\$0.00	(210)493-8537 x
2103775	3939 CALLAGHAN RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1000	\$0.00	(210)520-2600 x
2103777	11050 POTRANCO RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/13/1	CORNER STORE #1001	\$0.00	(210)523-6366 x
2103778	8150 POTRANCO RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1002	\$0.00	(210)680-1110 x
2103781	8355 ECKHERT RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1003	\$0.00	(210)684-8119 x
2103783	2250 BANDERA RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1006	\$0.00	(210)435-4045 x
2103788	15720 N US HWY 281 MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1019	\$0.00	(210)496-1447 x
2103789	1002 CASTROVILLE RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1023	\$0.00	(210)432-1961 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103793	2151 SW 36TH ST MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1024	\$0.00	(210)435-3953 x
2103795	6003 OLD PEARSALL RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/15/1	CORNER STORE #1026	\$0.00	(210)623-4110 x
2103796	13555 BABCOCK RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1035	\$0.00	(210)699-9366 x
2103798	16555 HUEBNER RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1039	\$0.00	(210)492-0105 x
2103801	6403 BABCOCK RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1044	\$0.00	(210)694-0201 x
2103802	10010 W 1604 N MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1045	\$0.00	(210)523-1765 x
2103804	9838 STATE HWY 151 MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1051	\$0.00	(210)647-9810 x
2103810	11311 HUEBNER RD MNG'D BY: BIG DIAMOND, LLC	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/12/1	CORNER STORE #1061	\$0.00	(210)641-1111 x
Granted:	31	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

2064661	8026 FLOYD CURL	Remodel of an existing room within an existi	DONALD WATSON		(210)669-0180 x
2071656	1024 S ALAMO ST	commercial repairs	TIMOTHY ADCOCK		(210)336-1212 x
2077234	451 BANDERA RD	Emergency Rebuild service to 451 Bandera	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
2080305	438 S WW WHITE RD	TOPS	KEVIN MARKS	\$0.00	(210)661-2489
2089138	8338 N 1604 W SUITE 201	WIRE A LEASE SPACE **MCF**	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x
2090511	1206 AGORA PALMS	electrical service bldg. #1	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND		(512)759-2200 x
2090515	1206 AGORA PALMS	electrical service bldg. #2	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND		(512)759-2200 x
2091577	3835 E 1604 N CAR WASH BLDG 3	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW CAR WASH	LARRY WEBER	\$0.00	(830)914-2297 x
2093701	14802 JONES MALTSBERGER RD BLDG 2 SUITE 203	Finishout of Hair Salon in new building	WILLIAM SHAW	\$0.00	(830)438-7262 x
2094272	11003 NW MILITARY HWY	Whataburger, replace 1 wall pack, 10 pole li	BERNIE SAN MIGUEL	\$3,000.00	(830)833-4347 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2094952	10000 JOHN SAUNDERS	Add circuit for new overhead fan	ROY MARTINEZ		(210)465-9618 x
2094978	3231 N 1604 W	ufer	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2095274	8426 BROADWAY	Whataburger at 8426 Broadway-- Replace H	BERNIE SAN MIGUEL	\$4,400.00	(830)833-4347 x
2096856	6603 W 1604 N SUITE 106	Electrical for new interior remodel for Baham	TIMOTHY KERLEY	\$0.00	(210)333-2284 x
2101811	200 E MARKET ST	TEPSA, HBGCC, Ballroom C, October 12-13	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
2101812	200 E MARKET ST	ASTRO, HBGCC, Halls B, C, D, Lila Cockrel	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
2102354	3418 E SOUTHCROSS	Construction Type: New Building; Electrical S	KENT SHONBORN	\$20,000.00	(317)860-2990 x
2102384	5221 DE ZAVALA RD	Installation of AC/DC Power for Solar Panels	JEFF HOWARD		(210)349-0123 x
2102391	17910 BULVERDE RD STE 101	tops	ADRIAN MONTANO	\$0.00	(210)632-4316 x
2103261	9820 POTRANCO RD	temp meter loop for new construction	ENRIQUE (WEB) GARZA		(210)375-6326 x
2103587	715 IOWA ST	repair items at the service in order to get the	EDWARD HARDEMON	\$0.00	(210)385-0220 x
2103641	5622 WALZEM RD	Commercial electrical-underground/above g	ZABIR DAVIS		(254)702-7613 x
2103645	5622 WALZEM RD	Temporary service pole	ZABIR DAVIS	\$0.00	(254)702-7613 x
2103647	238 N 1604 W	wire new spa showroom??a??a??tenant fini	MIKE SHORT	\$0.00	(512)444-9700
2103653	11425 PERRIN BEITEL	Electrical Reconnect for leasing 180 days...R	BEN COMISKI	\$0.00	(210)887-8106 x
2103678	22810 N US HWY 281 STE 105,106,107,	22810 N US HWY 281 STE 105 TO INCLUD	ALL TEXAS ELECTRICAL	\$0.00	(210)655-7900 x
2103687	5895 BINZ ENGLEMAN	TOPS FOR COMMERCIAL BLSG**AMA**	MICHAEL CRAIG	\$0.00	(210)260-8115 x
2103712	17619 LA CANTERA PKWY	Building #2 suite 211	MAURO GONZALEZ		(210)589-3976 x
2103724	1111 ARION PKWY SUITE 102	***10/12/15 GENERAL ELECTRIC: OFFICE	RICHARD STEIN III	\$0.00	(210)577-0115 x
2103728	11019 CULEBRA RD	TOPS for Suite # 118	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
2103765	5555 TIMBERHILL DR	Temporary power for construction purposes.	ADAM MARTIN		(830)885-7304 x
2103884	10418 SHAENFIELD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR BUILDING #7 (ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961 x
2103885	4235 S WW WHITE RD	New ground up construction	DAVID WHITEHEAD	\$0.00	(713)702-5911 x
2103889	10427 PERRIN BEITEL	Replace duplex receptacles to GFCI	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
2103939	1 COCA COLA DR BLDG 2	WORK WITH CPS ENERY. REMOVE THE E	PATRICK GUELDNER	\$0.00	(210)828-1378



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103978	9802 HYATT RESORT DR// 671336	10/12/2015 INSTALL 60AMP 3 PHASE CIRC	BOBBY MOON	\$0.00	(817)790-8600 x
2104030	13777 NACOGDOCHES RD SUITE 105	Leasing: Up to 180 days. When leased, tena	PEDRO GARZA	\$0.00	(210)300-4225 x
2104047	14603 HUEBNER RD	BUILDING #34 WIRE NEW OFFICES	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
2104050	14603 HUEBNER RD	BUILDING #32 WIRE SHELL	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
2104058	9010 CULEBRA RD	Electrical upgrade for additional shell buildin	EDWARD MOORE		(210)661-8241 x
2104100	2311 S HACKBERRY ST	Electrically reconstruction of front security lig	ERNEST GARZA JR.		(210)378-7850 x
2104131	810 S GENERAL MCMULLEN STE 108	Tops	SHAWN CASTONGUAY	\$35,000.00	(214)729-4080 x
2104152	18135 BULVERDE RD	REBUILD EXTERIOR SERVICE LOOP FOR	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104157	7602 LUSKEY BLVD	TML FOR CONSTRUCTION TRAILER///RSM	SELEDONIO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)310-4913 x
2104158	8227 BROADWAY	Wire Addition	TIMOTHY ADCKOCK	\$0.00	(210)336-1212 x
2104172	4710 N IH 35	INSTALL ELECTRICAL PANEL AND WIRIN	PATRICK GUELDNER		(210)828-1378
2104177	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY 211 ATT CENTER PARKWAY SAN ANTONIO TX 78219	Remodel Restaurant within AT&T Center	KEVIN MOSES	\$0.00	(210)735-1051 x
2104194	110 E HOUSTON ST	COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL/ PARENT PER	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104286	311 E TRAVIS ST	Relocate existing 200A Circuit panel & add (CHRIS MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)433-9999 x
2104315	9453 AIRPORT BLVD	10/13/2015 ELECTRICAL OUTLETS INSTA	GARY KREUTZIGER	\$0.00	(210)207-8286 x
2104347	114 CAMP ST	INSTALLING larger wire for new rooftop unit	DIONICIO CAVAZOS		(210)885-2585 x
2104357	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY STE 2285	INSTALLING 10 PWR & LIGHTS @ EXIST C	JUAN MALDONADO	\$0.00	
2104402	8034 NE 410	TOPS - Gardner Denver - 8034 NE Loop 410	JORGE SALINAS		(210)647-3138 x
2104407	522 W 1604 N	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
2104421	3203 WURZBACH RD 3203 WURZBACH ROAD SAN ANTONIO TX 78209	252 AXitec AC-300P solar panel array with t	HELMUT ENGEL	\$75,600.00	(210)857-9688 x
2104439	6974 OAK DR PARCEL 474308	swimming pool electrical installation	DRAGAN TODOROVIC	\$0.00	(210)497-3862 x
2104440	21038 N US HWY 281 21038 N US HWY 281 SUITE 105	Check All Existing Electrical Work to be to C	J. MARTIN RENDON	\$0.00	(210)279-9565



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104441	3535 N ELLISON DR	CELL TOWER ON BLD #12 PARKING GAR	KEVIN MAULDIN		(210)887-8481 x
2104506	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #14 - PARENT PERMIT #M1993	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104512	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #24 - PARENT PERMIT #199524	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104516	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #17 - PARENT PERMIT #199524	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104520	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #18 - PARENT PERMIT #199524	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104524	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #19 - PARENT PERMIT #199524	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104528	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #21 - PARENT PERMIT #199524	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104529	6215 KREMPEN AVE	***10/14/15 GENERAL ELECTRIC: CONNEC	JESSE MORALES, JR	\$0.00	(210)738-3032 x
2104530	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #22 - PARENT BPERMIT #19952	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104533	6215 KREMPEN AVE	***10/14/15 TML: 201-600AMPS - FOR NEW	JESSE MORALES, JR	\$0.00	(210)738-3032 x
2104541	7770 PIPERS LANE	BUILDING #23 - PARENT PERMIT #199524	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104552	7770 PIPERS LANE	PARTIAL RENOVATION OF EXISTING CLU	BO CAPPADONNA	\$0.00	(210)696-4040 x
2104571	20831 N US HWY 281	Chick-Fil-A at 20831 N. US Hwy 281 - Remo	JORGE SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)647-3138 x
2104586	6716 ROSE FARM SAN ANTONIO TX 78249// 660802	GATE OPENER WIRING AND LIGHTING	JESSE HINOJOSA	\$0.00	(512)268-2800 x
2104587	10418 SHAENFIELD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR BUILDING #6	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961 x
2104619	1731 S WW WHITE RD #T	SPECIAL EVENTS - TENT REVIVAL SCHE	BO CAPPADONNA	\$0.00	(210)696-4040 x
2104643	211 IOWA ST	wire power for new gate equipment for empl	ALFREDO FLORES	\$0.00	(210)736-0655 x
2104680	6938 WALZEM RD	Construction Type: New Building; Scope of E	DEBI MCGEE	\$20,000.00	(317)860-2990
2104713	5503 BABCOCK RD	10/14/15 ADDING 29.25 KW SOLAR SYSTE	CRAIG OVERMILLER	\$0.00	(210)732-8200 x
2104763	3222 CLARK AVE STE # 2	10/14/2015 MINOR REPAIR FOR C OF O P	ROBERT CEDILLO	\$0.00	(210)533-4505 x
2104766	11603 CROSSWINDS WAY	PROVIDE POWER TO (2) RTU MINI SPLIT	LLOYD QUINNEY	\$0.00	(210)624-2881 x
2104784	17619 LA CANTERA PKWY	Brass Tap - TOPS 17619 La Canter Bldg 2 S	JORGE SALINAS		(210)647-3138 x
2104796	5622 WALZEM RD	For future changeover to permanent power	ZABIR DAVIS		(254)702-7613 x
2104806	849 E COMMERCE ST	F-150 849 E COMMERCE ST SAN ANTONI	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x
2104809	601 NW 410	KIMLEY HORN EXPANSIONSTE 350 601 N	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104811	7711 GUILBEAU RD	Minor remodel of existing space.	GENE VERASTEGUI	\$0.00	(210)363-2528 x
2104917	19026 RIDGEWOOD PKWY	BLDG:1 - TOPS	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
2104949	9227 MISSION WAY	TOPS PERMIT	JOE CHICK		9568499548 x
2104953	9835 FISCHER RD SAN ANTONIO TX	NEW CREW OFFICE FOR RAILROAD OPE	BOBBY HINES	\$0.00	(210)695-9113 x
2105104	1222 N MAIN AVE	SUITE LL20 - INSTALL PLUGS FOR OFFIC	TEANN SCANLON		(210)496-6888 x153
2105190	5807 DIETRICH RD	Install low voltage light on Knox box for elect	WILLIAM SUBERG III	\$0.00	(210)653-5756 x
2105214	6435 SAN PEDRO AVE	SUITE 102 - replace disconnect at meter loo	KENNETH DOLLE		(210)824-6313 x
2105216	6435 SAN PEDRO AVE	SUITE 102 - work with cps	KENNETH DOLLE		(210)824-6313 x
2105234	18615 TUSCANY STONE	We are relocating an outlet and a two gang	JASON ROBLES		
2105237	7034 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	Electrical distribution systems upgrades and	ROBERT LIVAR		(210)622-9680 x
2105250	6950 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	Electrical distribution systems upgrades and	ROBERT LIVAR		(210)622-9680 x
2105252	6935 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	Electrical distribution systems upgrades and	ROBERT LIVAR		(210)622-9680 x
2105260	6035 NE 410	GENERAL ELECTRICAL ORIVISIONS FOR	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
2105261	9490 BRAUN RD	***10/16/15 - TOPS FOR NEW COMMERCIAL	PERFECTO GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)682-4089 x
2105286	1 COCA COLA DR BLDG 3	COCA COLA BUILDING #H3 - WORK WITH	PATRICK GUELDNER	\$0.00	(210)828-1378
2105300	5757 W HWY 90 5757 W US HIGHWAY 90 SAN ANTONIO TX 78227	Ground rods for portable generator.	MICHAEL BRONDER	\$0.00	(210)662-6005
2105310	4562 IH 10 E BLDG 5	TOPS inspection	IRENE UMBRELLA ACCOUNT (ONLINE)	\$0.00	(210)651-5204 x
2105336	849 E COMMERCE ST STE 707	new tennent finish out. gnc store. suite 707 r	MICHAEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)212-4485 x
2105445	3660 THOUSAND OAKS	finish out [per prints for suite 401	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
2105469	6200 HWY 87 E	SERVICE FOR NEW TRAFFIC SIGNAL AN	LEO GUERRERO, JR	\$2,000.00	(210)432-8010 x
2105477	PARCEL ID 189211	service for new traffic signal and street sign	LEO GUERRERO, JR	\$2,000.00	(210)432-8010 x
C2097218	6870 HEUERMANN RD BLDG 1 (SECTION #2)	GEN ELEC FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION MU	CONTRACTOR SAIN ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(832)593-8000 x

Granted: 104

Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =

\$162,000.00

FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103319	1901 S ALAMO ST 463 MAIN BOERNE TX 78006	MOBLE VENDOR #2195	JULIA GROSSMAN	\$0.00	(210)416-5701 x
Granted: 1		Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1982904	1015 SE 410	IB102 SUBMITTAL NEW FS	1ST FIRE PROTECTION(SEE23932)	\$0.00	(210)337-3473 x
2067154	7338 LOUIS PASTEUR BLDG 2	Fire Sprinkler- Install new wet fire sprinkler s	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
2074383	10500 SEA WORLD	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - UNDERGROU	RTM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN	\$0.00	(210)649-4600 X
2076323	110 E HOUSTON ST RAND BUILDING	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - INSTALL NEW SP	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES	\$0.00	(210)853-0489 x
2084230	1922 S GENERAL MCMULLEN BLDG #6, BAND HALL	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - INSTALL UND	AR UTILITIES & EXCAVATION, LLC	\$0.00	(210)648-0907 x
2088323	312 PEARL PKWY	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - WRAP STAND	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION OF	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
2090667	312 PEARL PKWY	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - PAVILION SP	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION OF	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
2090669	312 PEARL PKWY	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - PAVILION ST	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION OF	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
2090962	849 E COMMERCE ST BUILDING CORE- WEST PART	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - INSTALLING NEW	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
2095666	5722 WALZEM RD SUITE 106	Fire Sprinkler- modify wet pipe sprinkler syst	CONTRACTING INTERNATIONAL INC	\$0.00	(210)391-6456 X
2095667	5722 WALZEM RD SUITE 103	Fire Sprinkler- modify wet pipe sprinkler syst	CONTRACTING INTERNATIONAL INC	\$0.00	(210)391-6456 X
2096413	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE STE 300	FIRE ALARM - RELOCATE EXISTING NOT	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
2097181	25127 IH 10 W	installation of fixed pipe suppression system	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
2099004	20760 N US HWY 281 SUITE 111	Fire Alarm- manuel evacuation system	MEDINA VALLEY SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)771-4952 x
2099443	1922 S GENERAL MCMULLEN BUILDING 6	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - NEW FIRE ALARM	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
2099806	8427 STATE HWY 151	Underground Fire Line	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
2102674	16400 HENDERSON PASS	Fire Alarm- Control Panel Replacement	ENTERPRISE FIRE & SAFETY	\$0.00	(830)387-4326 x
2103051	4502 MEDICAL DR 4TH LEVEL	Fire Sprinkler- modification	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION OF	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
2103161	4919 E HOUSTON ST BLDG 3101	Fire Alarm- new system	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
2103169	4919 E HOUSTON ST BLDG 3102	Fire Alarm- new system	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103379	1626 THOMPSON PLACE	Fire Alarm- install and replace the existing F	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
2103440	3835 E 1604 N BLDG 1	Fire Line Supply	PATRIOT FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(512)446-2621 x
2103447	8815 POTRANCO RD	Fire Line Supply	PATRIOT FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(512)446-2621 x
2103691	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1,SUITE 1 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103693	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1,SUITE 2 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103694	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1,SUITE 3 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103695	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1,SUITE 4 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103696	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1,SUITE 5 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103697	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1,SUITE 6 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103698	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1,SUITE 7 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103699	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 2 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103700	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 3 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103701	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1, SUITE 1 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103702	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1, SUITE 2 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - I	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103703	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1, SUITE 3 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103704	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1, SUITE 4 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - I	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103734	8202 CITY BASE LANDING	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM PERMIT - PREW	ASPIRE BURGLAR & FIRE	\$0.00	(210)262-1351 x
2103737	4553 N 1604 W STE 1225	FIRE SPRINKLER - LESS THAN 20 HEADS	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
2103790	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1, SUITE 5 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103791	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1, SUITE 6 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
2103792	6870 HEUERMANN RD BUILDING 1, SUITE 7 PE OPTION ANDRE GARABEDIAN PE (TX PE NO 90954) 210-592-1325	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103813	19500 BULVERDE RD BUILDING 2 PE OPTION MARK HASENMYER 972-874-2662	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - S	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
2103827	11650 BANDERA RD SUITE 107 PE OPTION MARK HASENMYER 972-874-2662	PE OPTION FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - IN	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
2103855	10718 POTRANCO RD	installation of 3gal Ansul	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
2104038	5511 W 1604 N SUITE 109	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - FIRE SPRINK	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION OF	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
2104066	3801 BROADWAY WITTE MUSEUM	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - PROVIDE DETECT	SPECIAL FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(214)341-6900 x
2104165	8706 MISSION RD BLDG 18	FIRE ALARM - REPLACE FIRE ALARM PAN	CHARTER FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(713)472-0657 x
2104192	1131 SE MILITARY DR SUITE 117	Fast Track Fire Sprinkler- relocate heads for	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
2104231	355 SPENCER LANE	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMIT - RELOCATION	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
2104382	1306 GUADALUPE ST	Fast Track Fire Alarm- to replace system on	X-MAN FIRE, LLC	\$0.00	(210)316-6295 x
2104415	14819 HEIMER RD BUILDING 1	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - INSTALLATION OF	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
2104419	4235 S WW WHITE RD BUILDING 1	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM - SPRINKLER	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
2104522	2335 NOPAL	Fast Track Fire Sprinkler- new wet pipe syst	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
2104532	22810 N US HWY 281 SUITE 105 TO INCLUDE 106 & 107	Fast Track Fire Alarm- install new system	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
2104539	18103 RIM DR	Fire Sprinkler <20- adding (5) heads	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
2104543	612 W COMMERCE ST	Fire Sprinkler <20- relocating (12) heads	TOPAZ FIRE PROTECTION, LLC	\$0.00	(210)910-6551 x
2104558	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY PLAZA LEVEL ROCK & BREW	Fire Alarm <5- install new peripheral devices	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
2104576	6909 N 1604 E SUITE F04B	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - ADD DUCT SMOK	IMPACT FIRE SERVICES	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
2104692	849 E COMMERCE ST F150	Fire Sprinkler <20- relocate head for new flo	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
2104697	11050 POTRANCO RD	Fire Alarm <5- installing (1) addressable mo	TEXAS ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS SP	\$0.00	(210)520-8737 x
2104726	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 707	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - FIRE ALARM MOD	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
2104736	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 677	FIRE ALARM PERMIT - TENANT FINISH O	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104893	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 707 PE OPTION- ROBERT C. ANDREWS, JR.(210)828-7533	PE Option	1ST FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES,L	\$0.00	(210)377-3473 x
2104958	1111 ARION PKWY SUITE 102	FIRE SPRINKLER PERMMIT - 20 HEADS O	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
2104982	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 117	Fire Alarm- tenant finish out	SIMPLEX GRINNELL	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X268
2104984	1720 N FLORES ST	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM PERMIT - FAC	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
2105030	6650 PRUE RD BLDG 10	Fast Track Fire Alarm- replace sub-panel	IMPACT FIRE SERVICES	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
2105031	6650 PRUE RD BLDG 4	Fast Track Fire Alarm- replace sub-panel	IMPACT FIRE SERVICES	\$0.00	(512)243-7788 x
2105049	918 BANDERA RD	Fire Alarm- adding delayed egress	J & R PROTECTION SERVICES INC.	\$0.00	(469)682-3092 x
2105277	502 MADISON ST BLDG 1 STE 344	FIRE ALARM - 5 DEVICES OR LESS - REL	AFP ALARM & DETECTION LP	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
2105304	2903 S HUNT LANE	Fast Track Fire Sprinkler- new wet system	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
2105305	15103 CAPITAL PORT DR BLDG 1	Fast Track Fire Sprinkler- new wet system	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
2105344	3600 EISENHAUER RD BLDG 4	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM - REPLACE INO	SITE SAFE SECURITY	\$0.00	(972)602-6716 x
2105347	3600 EISENHAUER RD BLDG 5	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM - REPLACE INO	SITE SAFE SECURITY	\$0.00	(972)602-6716 x
2105348	3600 EISENHAUER RD BLDG 9	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM - REPLACE INO	SITE SAFE SECURITY	\$0.00	(972)602-6716 x
2105349	3600 EISENHAUER RD BLDG 10	FAST TRACK FIRE ALARM - REPLACE INO	SITE SAFE SECURITY	\$0.00	(972)602-6716 x

Granted: 76

Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =

\$0.00

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

2096970	6025 S FLORES ST	Garage Sale to occur on SEPT 18-19 2015	ENEDELIAA ARTEAGA	\$0.00	(210)241-5310 x
2104227	1300 DELGADO ST	garage sale to be held on 10/17/2015 **mcf*	MARIADEL CARMEN LARES	\$0.00	(210)810-1377 x
2104507	122 MADISON ST	Garage Sale to occur on SATURDAY OCT.	ANNE ALEXANDER	\$0.00	(210)277-2775 x
2105100	6025 S FLORES ST	GARAGE SALE FOR OCT 16TH & 17TH, 20	ENEDELIAA ARTEAGA	\$0.00	(210)241-5310 x

Granted: 4

Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =

\$0.00

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2079452	5525 TEZEL RD	change aut a/c	CESAR LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)724-8874 x
2081923	2000 BROADWAY	3 ton 14 seer upflow electric complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x
2092305	230 W SUNSET RD	Mechanical Permit needed for Building 2 Pe	RICHARD LOGAN		(512)585-6770 x
2092621	230 W SUNSET RD	Need mechanical permit for Building 3 perm	RICHARD LOGAN		(512)585-6770 x
2092640	230 W SUNSET RD	Needing Mechanical permit for Building 4 pe	RICHARD LOGAN		(512)585-6770 x
2093089	1339 SW 410	INSTALLATION OF HVAC EQUIPMENT Su	GREGORY ZINSMEYER	\$0.00	(210)677-0001 x
2098238	5538 TEZEL RD	5538 TEZEL RD. 9 DUCT OUTLETS, 1 VEN	JEFFREY HOLT	\$0.00	(210)661-7500 x
2098752	310 S ST MARYS	INSTALLATION OF THIRTEEN (13) NEW T	ROLAND GARCIA		(210)824-9581 x
2099218	5511 W 1604 N STE 109	***5419 W. 1604 STE #109*** BUSINESS: M	ROBERT HUDDLESTON	\$0.00	(512)906-3964
2099471	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE	Complete remodel and installation of 3 RTU	STONE WILLIAMS		(830)609-0332 x
2099623	11823 CULEBRA RD	HVAC work in Suite 105.	JEROME BURKHOLDER		(210)415-3313 x
2100469	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY	Installation of refrigeration items at the AT&T	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM		(210)599-6120 x
2100741	238 N 1604 W 238 N 1604 SUITE 107 W SAN ANTONIO TX 78232-0000	2 - FAN COILS; 2 - HEAT STRIPS; 2 - COND	FRED JIMENEZ	\$0.00	(210)337-1260 x
2101488	1635 SOMERSET RD SUITE #104	St104 1 cond unit 1 air handler 1 elect htr 1	RONNIE LINDIG	\$0.00	(830)985-3498 x
2101712	11204 WEST AVE	Changeout of air handler and 2ton condense	JOSE HUERTA	\$0.00	
2102061	6938 WALZEM RD	Construction Type: New Building Sco	KENT SHONBORN	\$285,000.00	(317)860-2990 x
2102359	9554 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD SUITE #101 (PORTIONS OF 1ST AND 2ND FLOOR)	Cyrus One Building Build out of Core and Sh	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM	\$0.00	(210)599-6120 x
2102831	1111 ARION PKWY	Extend 10ea Supply and Return Air Duct Tru	MICHAEL MCCOY		(210)254-4190 x
2103246	905 PLEASANTON RD STE# 933	Install 2 4 ton self contained packed units el	VICTOR MORENO	\$0.00	(210)421-3189 x
2103426	13907 SW 410	3 Roof Top Units- Electric Heat 2 6 1/2 Tons	GLENN KRITCH		(512)288-9900 x
2103639	1713 SW MILITARY DR	install 2 sistem comercial complet	JOSE ISLAS		(210)846-8794 x
2103899	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 SECT 3	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2103934	155 E COMMERCE ST	install of a walkin combo box 1ea fan coil un	PAUL FAGAN SR.		(210)825-5768 x
2103965	3642 E HOUSTON ST	replace 4 ton gas rooftop	TODD BARRETT		(210)659-5801 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104019	17822 BULVERDE RD	10/12/2015 HVAC SYSTEMS AT NEW TAC	JOEL ARIAS	\$0.00	(210)225-4915 x
2104027	17230 BULVERDE RD	INSTALL OF 1EA SPLIT SYSTEM ICE MAK	PAUL FAGAN SR.		(210)825-5768 x
2104031	8227 BROADWAY 8227 BROADWAY SAN ANTONIO TX 78209-0000	Installing Split system Exhaust Fan smoke d	ROMEO MERCADO	\$0.00	(210)837-3291 x
2104041	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE	ROOFTOP CHANGEOUT OF 1- 7.5 TON RO	PHILLIP LEROUX	\$9,362.00	(972)484-5044 x
2104134	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 - SECT 1	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2104151	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 - SECT 2	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2104166	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 - SECT 4	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2104175	6430 RAILWAY	Install EF/RTU/FSDmpr/DuctOutlet-6430 Ra	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x257
2104187		Install AHU/CU/EF/WallMntdUnit/DuctOutlet	JEANETTE INGRAM	\$0.00	(210)735-9235 x257
2104198	1036 S ALAMO ST	MECH: INSTALL 8' VENTHOOD, ONE EXH	JOEL GARZA	\$0.00	(210)440-4932 x
2104213	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 - SECT 5	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2104218	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 SECT 6	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2104222	3520 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	3520 South New Braunfels, Suite 106 2 Gas	RICHARD FELIX		(210)979-0959 x
2104223	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 - SECT 7	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2104230	6870 HEUERMANN RD	HVAC INSTALLATION - VILLA 9	JACK SCHAFFER		(713)669-0099 x
2104263	615 SAN PEDRO AVE	Inspection of 2 Ice Machines Only, No other	DAVID EHLINGER		(830)663-2220 x
2104376	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	Children's Hospital of SA 15900 La Cantera	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
2104500	950 E BASSE RD	ME Allison 950 E.Basse #250 San Antonio,	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
2104534	11914 RUSTIC LANE	change out existing equipment **mcf**	CATARINO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)415-5630 x
2104572	306 VALLEY HI DR STE 101 TO INCLUDE 102	10/14/15 INSTALLATION OF WALKIN COO	RICHARD TAMEZ	\$0.00	(210)733-0498 x
2104670	6974 OAK DR TRASH COMPACTOR	HVAC INSTALLATION - TRASH COMPACT	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2104679	6974 OAK DR BLDG 1 474308	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 1 AND CLUBH	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2104685	6974 OAK DR BLDG 2 PARCEL ID 474308	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 2	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2104745	7353 NW 410 7353 NW LOOP 410 SAN ANTONIO TX 78245	Replace like for like roof top a/n unit	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM	\$9,276.00	(210)599-6120 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104819	6909 N 1604 E	installation of 2 VAV boxes with sheet metal	SERGIO CANTU	\$0.00	(210)389-0532 x
2104919	3453 N IH 35 SUITE 212	GenMechanical-- 5ton condensing unit...RRG	JOHN JONES	\$0.00	(210)559-2848 x
2104952	6950 ALAMO DOWNS PKWY	SYSTEM FOR COMMERCIAL BLDG//MINI S	PETE ACEVES, JR	\$0.00	(210)262-8744 x
2104964	2802 E HOUSTON ST	10/15/2015 REPLACING EXISTING HOOD	TIMOTHY AVALOS	\$0.00	(210)846-5810 x
2105025	18138 N US HWY 281	INTERIOR REMODEL - PETCO	TIMOTHY BAKER		(210)684-2242 x
2105045	6974 OAK DR , BLDG 3 PARCEL ID 474308	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 3	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2105048	6974 OAK DR, BLDG 4 PARCEL ID 474308	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 4	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2105050	6974 OAK DR, BLDG 5 PARCEL ID 474308	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 5	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2105056	6974 OAK DR, BLDG 6 PARCEL ID 474308	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 6	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2105069	6974 OAK DR, BLDG 7 PARCEL ID 474308	HVAC INSTALLATION - BLD 7	JACK SCHAFFER	\$0.00	(713)669-0099 x
2105202	7620 RAY BON DR	Installation of 3 split AC and heating units, in	ROBERT CANTU	\$5,000.00	(210)508-7625 x
2105231	20831 N US HWY 281	Modify existing ductwork and install addition	NOE PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)684-5889 x

Granted: 60

Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$308,638.00

MISC NO REVIEW

2079274	1501 N ZARZAMORA TO INCLUDE 1503 & 1509 N ZARZAMORA	6' chain link fence to front, front side and rea	BERTIN MONTALVO	\$800.00	(210)550-1469 x
2100855	1512 FREDERICKSBURG RD TO INCLUDE 1514	10/01/15 **COMMERCIAL FENCE** OWNE	CAROLYN MARKL	\$1,500.00	
2102016	3847 PLEASANTON RD 3847 PLEASANTON RD. **PLAT 150230 HAS NOT BEEN RECORDED DO NOT ISSUE C OF O** BLDG 1// 207461	Commercial Fence- 8 FT CONCRETE WALL	ORLANDO MOSQUERA	\$42,000.00	
2102161	ROSE FARM COMMUNITY FENCE	6' privacy wood fence to rear and rear side' 6	ALBERT CASTILLO	\$125,385.00	(210)545-6767 x
2103730	515 N MAIN AVE	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	MICHAEL HUNTER	\$59,000.00	(210)566-1620 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104268	4540 BLANCO RD	Installing a metal awning 14'x2'. See ole for	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$1,500.00	(210)826-2800 x
2104270	1114 BANDERA RD	Installing a metal awning 14'x2'. See ole for	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$1,500.00	(210)826-2800 x
2104647	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 1	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$18,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104648	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BUILDING # 7	10/14/2015 RE-ROOF **AB**MCF**	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$14,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104650	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 12	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$17,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104651	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 13	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$15,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104652	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 11	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$16,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104653	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 10	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$19,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104654	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 9	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$15,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104655	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 8	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$15,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104656	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BUILDING # 6	10/14/2015 RE-ROOF **AB**MCF**	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$13,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104658	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BUILDING # 5	10/14/2015 RE-ROOF **AB**MCF**	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$15,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104660	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BUILDING # 4	10/14/2015 RE-ROOF **AB**MCF**	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$19,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104661	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BUILDING # 3	10/14/2015 RE-ROOF **AB**MCF**	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$16,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104663	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BUILDING # 2	10/14/2015 RE-ROOF **AB**MCF**	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$14,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104666	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 14	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$6,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104667	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 16	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$2,000.00	(817)323-9691 x
2104668	12727 VISTA DEL NORTE BLDG 17	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	JOSE MORENO-GUZMAN	\$2,500.00	(817)323-9691 x
2105097	3215 PLEASANTON RD	Minor Repairs - Siding replacement...RRG	VANESSA SALAZAR	\$700.00	(210)306-7267 x
2105113	3248 NORTHWESTERN DR	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	DANIEL SUSTER	\$300,000.00	(214)402-4850 x
2105292	3002 VILLAGE PKWY	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	ANDREW TINSLEY	\$53,658.00	
2105297	1550 JACKSON-KELLER RD	Commercial Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch	STEVEN NEEDHAM	\$77,000.00	(972)664-1100 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 27		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$879,543.00	
MISC REVIEW					
2100170	203 RECOLETA RD	1600 sf of conc sidewalk	MICHAEL RODRIGUEZ	\$9,000.00	(210)736-6595 x
2104202	2122 PINN RD	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	JUAN ZAMORA	\$0.00	(210)645-6276 x
12105296	633 S ST MARYS SIDEWALK ALONG E CESAR CHAVEZ ST	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	JEFFREY GOSS	\$0.00	(512)301-4620 x103
Granted: 3		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$9,000.00	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
2050682	5811 WORTH PKWY SUITE 103	2" backflow for Sun & Ski	GREG BOLIN	\$0.00	(210)688-3177 x
2089301	2519 MARTIN LUTHER KING DRIVE SAN ANTONIO TX	new irrigation with a 2" bf	STEVE WADE	\$0.00	(210)669-0712 x
2093379	11827 PERRIN BEITEL	interior remodeling	REYNALDO REYNA		(210)410-9577 x
2094299	816 CAMARON	3rd floor restroom renovation	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
2094305	816 CAMARON	finish out for restrooms on 2nd floor.	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
2096204	7035 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	new irrigation with BF	STEVE WADE		(210)669-0712 x
2097659	6035 NE 410	new irrigation with 1" bf	STEVE WADE		(210)669-0712 x
2099962	5627 CULEBRA RD	Installing 4 isolation valves	RAMIREZ,PATRICIA (UMBRELLA) A-I	\$0.00	(210)849-5396 x
2101450	7770 PIPERS LANE	all stages of plumbing bldg 17	KEITH FEWELL		(210)508-0141
2101515	19500 BULVERDE RD	CST Parking Garage - Installation of a new u	BOB LEVY	\$0.00	(210)599-1219 x226
2101758	999 E BASSE RD STE 160	tunnel foundation for repair	ROBERT BRUCCOLA	\$0.00	(210)599-3500 x
2102020	612 W COMMERCE ST	Remodel of Farmers Market Restrooms	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
2102190	12701 WEST AVE	REPLACEMENT OF 2 BACKFLOW DEVICE	NICHOLAS DIMOTSIS		(210)341-2004 x
2102319	4222 CULEBRA RD	Running trailer sewer 4"to 6" tap 105'	FREDERICO TORRES		(210)834-5907 x
2102331	8802 W MILITARY DR	Run water line and pvc drain for water founta	JEFFREY BURGESS	\$0.00	(210)393-1488 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2102749	2167 NE 410	replace 3 water heaters @ boiler room	KRISTINE MARKGRAF		(210)633-2431 x
2102798	3106 S WW WHITE RD	installing irrigation system with one 1" backfl	FRANK HERNANDEZ (UMBELLA ACC	\$0.00	(210)216-0261 x
2103213	10650 CULEBRA RD BLDG 1 STE 102	suite 102	RICHARD MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)544-6758 x
2103231	3302 SE MILITARY DR	replace existing water heater	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737
2103412	9119 CINNAMON HILL	Annual gas testing for the facility	KIM PEACE		(210)646-8476
2103543	7523 NW 410	Academy # 39	TIMOTHY BAKER	\$0.00	(210)684-2242 x
2103636	1713 SW MILITARY DR	Run sanitary sewer line about 35'	CARLOS RUIZ		(210)632-9378 x
2103646	9107 MARBACH RD STE 105	Correct "S" trap in sink and install Tempered	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$1,000.00	(210)310-7890
2103711	307 W JONES AVE	REPLACE SEWER SERVICE	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
2103733	7700 FLOYD CURL ON CALL-600	6TH FLOOR - METHODIST 6TH FLOOR ON	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
2103748	10618 GULF DALE ST	Tech will perform gas test. When inspection	JOHN MENDOZA		(210)689-5349 x
2103773	6623 CALLAGHAN RD BUILDING 16 UNITS 1607 & 1608	10/12/2015 INSTALL WASHER MACHINE C	DIMITRE TODOROV	\$0.00	(678)296-3486 x
2103784	6623 CALLAGHAN RD BUILDING 30 UNITS 3003 & 3004	10/12/2015 INSTALL WASHER MACHINE C	DIMITRE TODOROV	\$0.00	(678)296-3486 x
2103826	7700 FLOYD CURL NICU.	10/12/2015 SHORT RUN OF SANITARY SE	JOSEPH LEONI	\$0.00	
2103846	1841 FLAMINGO DR	GAS TEST	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
2103932	2914 OLD THOUSAND OAKS	INSTALL GAS WATER HEATER	MARK MCGOON		(210)973-8219 x
2104043	23411 HARDY OAK BLVD	PLACE NEW 411 LF OF 1" SCH 40 PVC (P	ROBERT BROWN		(830)931-9500 x
2104052	4839 CHARLES KATZ	Install approximately 152 LF of 6" SDR 26 se	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$1,500.00	(210)310-7890
2104063	4839 CHARLES KATZ	Install approximately 324 LF of 2.5" Sch. 40	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$1,500.00	(210)310-7890
2104064	8507 MCCULLOUGH AVE	Utility sink installation.	ADRIAN VILLEGAS		(210)449-9209 x
2104068	4839 CHARLES KATZ	Install 2" backflow for domestic water and 1"	ALBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$1,500.00	(210)310-7890
2104076	PARCEL ID 54824// 9835 FISCHER	new office building	KRISTINE MARKGRAF	\$0.00	(210)633-2431 x
2104078	1720 N FLORES ST	Replacing toilets, urinals, lavatories and mov	OMAR CORPUS		(210)860-4094 x
2104094	208 E NAKOMA	making water heater and sinks up to code	MIGUEL MIRANDA		(830)743-2880 x
2104105	8902 FLOYD CURL LIFE CARE	New med gas outlets for private rooms renov	JAMES VANSANT	\$0.00	(210)734-5156 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104133	16126 VIA SHAVANO	finish out only - top out and trim	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)655-7770 x
2104181	8535 TOM SLICK	annual gas test	PAUL KINCAID		(210)654-4819 x
2104214	6798 INGRAM RD	Gas test. we will provide extension ladder to	WILL HAWKINS		(210)734-8400 x
2104236	1802 BANDERA RD	commercial building	KRISTINE MARKGRAF	\$0.00	(210)633-2431 x
2104267	4424 SW 410	Annual Gas Test	RAUL GALLEGOS		(210)849-1460 x
2104289	6301 NW 410	Hot Topic. Suite L17	PETER (UMBRELLA) ANDAZOLA	\$0.00	(210)256-8422 x
2104292	6215 KREMPEN AVE	230' Water line. Four (4) hose bibs and 5 cle	PATRICK ELBEL	\$0.00	(210)290-8877 x
2104299	1710 CORNERWAY BLVD	1710 cornerway blvd - tp insstall (20) fixtures	BARRY LINDIG		(830)438-3207 x
2104304	6215 KREMPEN AVE	175' of Sewer line	PATRICK ELBEL		(210)290-8877 x
2104309	6215 KREMPEN AVE	1-1/2" RP Backflow preventer	PATRICK ELBEL		(210)290-8877 x
2104313	611 NW 410	Hilton Airport - Kitchen Boiler Replacement	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
2104320	3131 NACOGDOCHES RD	Plumb to existing 6" main suite 101	RICHARD MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)544-6758 x
2104328	3131 NACOGDOCHES RD	plumb sewer to cleanout to 4" line approx. 2	RICHARD MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)544-6758 x
2104335	1213 BANDERA RD 1213 BANDERA RD SAN ANTONIO TX	gas test	JEFFREY BURGESS	\$0.00	(210)393-1488 x
2104394	21 SPURS LANE	SUITE 160 21 SPURS LANE	BRUCE MARBACH		(210)490-4177 x
2104396	12412 JUDSON RD ***NORTHEAST METHODIST HOSPITAL***	Direct replacement of existing 750 gallon gre	KEVIN PIERCE	\$24,000.00	(210)497-1891 x
2104412	520 MADISON OAK DR	hospital	KRISTINE MARKGRAF		(210)633-2431 x
2104480	6974 OAK DR BLDG 6	***10/14/15 GEN PLUMB: ROUGH IN, WAT	GERALD STANLEY	\$0.00	(210)599-4991 x
2104485	6974 OAK DR BLDG 6	SEWER:FOR NEW MULTI-FAMILY APART	GERALD STANLEY	\$0.00	(210)599-4991 x
2104496	545 MOURSUND BLVD	install sprinkler system	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
2104584	7711 GUILBEAU RD	Replacing11 fixtures for bathroom	FREDERICO TORRES		(210)834-5907 x
2104707	500 TOMAR DR	building 4 pull and set 16 fixtures	KRIS STEINKUEHLER		(281)488-1510 x
2104714	500 TOMAR DR	gas test building 4	KRIS STEINKUEHLER		(281)488-1510 x
2104716	500 TOMAR DR	building 28 16 fixtures pull and set	KRIS STEINKUEHLER		(281)488-1510 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104718	928 W COMMERCE ST	580' 8" drain under building 2- lift stations 10	DAVID SMITH	\$0.00	(210)688-9500 x
2104720	500 TOMAR DR	building 28 gas test	KRIS STEINKUEHLER		(281)488-1510 x
2104744	15430 HUEBNER RD	Installing gas line for water heaters and com	DANIEL PEREZ		(903)482-6586 x
2104795	21038 N US HWY 281	Suite # 105 Make corrections for C of O insp	MARK PAULEY		(210)342-5542 x
2104797	8231 BLANCO RD	Building #8 Classroom building. Install two 3	TOMMY MOORE		(210)494-1691 x126
2104798	17151 JONES MALTSBERGER RD 17151 JONES-MALTSBERGER SAN ANTONIO TX	run water line to drinking fountain on the bac	ARTHUR TOWEY	\$0.00	(210)404-2188 x
2104801	8231 BLANCO RD	Athletic building #4. Install one 3/4" backflow	TOMMY MOORE		(210)494-1691 x126
2104807	18803 HARDY OAK BLVD	Solid 500 Gallon for 18803 Hardy Oak	DAVID MABRY		(830)914-4114 x
2104810	18803 HARDY OAK BLVD	1250 gallon grease trap (18803 Hardy Oak)	DAVID MABRY		(830)914-4114 x
2104812	18803 HARDY OAK BLVD	500 gallon lent (18803 Hardy Oak)	DAVID MABRY		(830)914-4114 x
2104930	17151 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	install 1" double check back flow on line to th	ARTHUR TOWEY		(210)404-2188 x
2104950	1004 LEON THOMAS	1274 FT OF UNDERGROUND WATERLINE	ALBERT PRECIADO	\$0.00	(210)533-2050 x
2104954	1004 LEON THOMAS	SEWER 250 FT...MLA - REFUND POLICY-A	ALBERT PRECIADO	\$0.00	(210)533-2050 x
2104997	7338 LOUIS PASTEUR	New irrigation system for commercial buildin	LARRY REIMANN		(210)497-3757 x
2105004	9820 POTRANCO RD	New exterior building sewer and New exterio	EVAN MCCARTHY	\$0.00	(210)368-7242 x
2105014	9820 POTRANCO RD STE 101	Add 100 feet under ground water line and on	EVAN MCCARTHY	\$0.00	(210)368-7242 x
2105027	2310 SW MILITARY DR SUITE 224	GAS TEST FOR AC UNIT I OPENING FOR	RIGOBERTO AGUILAR	\$0.00	(281)371-0850 x
2105095	16019 NACOGDOCHES RD	My Viet Plaza. 60FT of 6" Sewer from buildin	HERMAN HERNANDEZ		(210)413-9446 x
2105146	215 CENTER ST	Unit 2002, plumbing topout and finish out on	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
2105178	17910 BULVERDE RD	SUITE 115 TO INCLUDE SUITE 114. INTER	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
2105187	1045 CHEEVER BLVD	SUITE 209, BNB CHEEVER GAS JOB 1501	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
2105198	1603 W 1604 N	NEW COMMERCIAL IRRIGATION SYSTEM	OTTO HARRISON	\$0.00	(210)648-2244 x
2105200	1603 W 1604 N	GAS PERMIT FOR NEW COMMERCIAL BL	OTTO HARRISON	\$0.00	(210)648-2244 x
2105201	1603 W 1604 N	SEWER PERMIT FOR NEW COMMERCIAL	OTTO HARRISON	\$0.00	(210)648-2244 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105258	17703 LA CANTERA PKWY 17703 LA CANTERA PKWY SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	SEWER	WILEY SLAGLE	\$300,000.00	(210)649-5290 x
2105346	3445 FEST RD BLDG 6 PAVILION	***10/16/15 - GAS: TEST FOR NEW PAVIL	JESSICA CASTILLO	\$0.00	
2105359	3445 FEST RD BLDG 6 PAVILION	10/16/15 - SEWER: FOR NEW PAVILION *	JESSICA CASTILLO	\$0.00	
2105363	3231 N 1604 W BUILDING # 10	10/16/2015 SEWER **AB**MCF**	LINDY BURRIS	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
2105367	3231 N 1604 W BUILDING # 10	10/16/2015 GEN PLUMBING **AB**MCF**	LINDY BURRIS	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
2105371	3231 N 1604 W BUILDING # 8	10/16/2015 SEWER **AB**MCF**	LINDY BURRIS	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
2105376	3231 N 1604 W BUILDING # 8	10/16/2015 GEN PLUMBING **AB**MCF**	LINDY BURRIS	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
2105378	3231 N 1604 W BUILDING # 9	10/16/2015 SEWER **AB**MCF**	LINDY BURRIS	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
2105381	3231 N 1604 W BUILDING # 9	10/16/2015 GEN PLUMBING **AB**MCF**	LINDY BURRIS	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
2105448	7701 BROADWAY	SUITE 104 7701 BROADWAY	BRUCE MARBACH		(210)490-4177 x
2105459	810 S GENERAL MCMULLEN	IRRIGATION: NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM T	JASON BROWN	\$0.00	(830)456-8475 x
2105474	3100 HIAWATHA	installing a drinking fountain	KRISTINE MARKGRAF		(210)633-2431 x
2105547	7047 W MILITARY DR	Suite # 2	SANTIAGO BARRERA		(210)607-5325 x
C2105356	3445 FEST RD BLDG 6 PAVILION	***10/16/15 - COMPLETION PERMIT FOR I	JESSICA CASTILLO	\$0.00	
Granted:	102	Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$329,500.00	

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

2019016	2850 W LOOP 1606 @ MARBACH - PK 656642	NOONERS - REMOVE AND REPLACE EXIS	J KAUPERT	\$0.00	(210)227-1203 x
2034665	5407 S IH 35	E Tax Express-Wall Mount channel letters 2	J KAUPERT	\$0.00	(210)227-1203 x
2062340	835 BANDERA RD ACROSS FROM SHELL; BY LISA'S RESTAURANT; BETWEEN WOODLAWN & STONEGATE	INSTALL NEW CHANNEL LETTERS 3'x12'	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
2075109	418 PORTLAND 414 PORTLAND	CANDLEWOOD SUITES - NEW FREE STA	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
2075193	1649 BABCOCK RD	CRICKET - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LETT	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2075195	4436 CULEBRA RD	CRICKET - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LETT	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
2080096	4506 SAN PEDRO AVE	Farmers Insurance permit existing sign insta	JOHN BRITTEN	\$800.00	
2082088	8161 INTERCHANGE PKWY	Frozen Beverage Dispensers- 8161 Intercha	STACI BEAM (UMBRELLA ACCT)	\$0.00	(210)695-8767 x
2082440	434 N 1604 W STE 2104	URBAN MATTRESS - PERMIT WALL MOUN	REYNALDO AGUIRRE	\$0.00	(210)310-5492 x
2086124	1422 NOGALITOS ST	Reface existing panel sign with new aluminu	JOHN BRITTEN	\$800.00	
2086864	9227 MISSION WAY	Dollar General-Pole sign 21'OAH 6'x16', wal	WILLIAM WETZ	\$0.00	(830)609-6246 x
2087694	8700 IH 10 E	DOGGETT/ FREIGHTLINER 8700 IH 10 EA	EDWARD GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
2089246	903 BILLY MITCHELL BLVD	IP Secure building at 903 Billy Mitchell, insta	JOHN BRITTEN	\$800.00	
2090483	2127 GOLD CANYON RD	Reface existing monument sign	GARY TRIMM	\$850.00	(936)435-0988
2092936	1008 MONTEOLA,BULVERDE , TX 78163	MONTEOLA - TEMPORARY WEEKEND SIG	MELISSA PARKER	\$0.00	(210)257-0345 x
2093275	2527 GOLIAD RD	Changing facing to update logo on existing s	PAUL VIDAL		(210)675-7446 x
2095158	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY #2255	Sunglass Hut- Wall mount sign 2'x11'6" ,Sha	MARTIN DE LEON	\$0.00	(210)651-1131 x
2097229	10130 SAN PEDRO AVE	Tint City- Wall sign 3'x12'6", reface multi ten	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
2097558	3831 W COMMERCE ST	El 7 Mares Sea Food- Wall mount channel le	REYNALDO AGUIRRE	\$0.00	(210)310-5492 x
2098501	1518 AUSTIN HWY 1518 AUSTIN HIGH WAY SAN ANTONIO TX STE 23	Marina's Alterations Install Channel letters o	JOHN BRITTEN	\$800.00	
2098571	4710 S FLORES ST	4710 S FLORES ST "Pronto Pawn" One Fre	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	(210)889-7330 x
2098605	5139 N 1604 W 5139 N LOOP 1604 W 108 SAN ANTONIO TX	5139 N LOOP 1604 W 108 - "Superior Outd	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	(210)889-7330 x
2098919	7701 BROADWAY	7701 Broadway. Remove existing pylon sign	CHARLES GOTTSMAN		(210)826-2800 x
2099646	211 AT AND T CENTER PKWY 1 ATT PARKWAY SAN ANTONIO TX 78219	Removing existing directionals and installing	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
2100247	219 N SAN MARCOS	Jail busters Bail Bond- Border neon on top o	SSC OLAGUE ELECTRIC	\$0.00	(210)827-0633 x
2102194	11823 PERRIN BEITEL	Royal Kim Commercial Cleaning Services, In	CONT QUICK SIGNS	\$2,000.00	(210)590-2155 x
2102327	1960 AUSTIN HWY	Allstate Leo Morales Agency- reface pole sig	SSC RIO TEX NEON SIGNS	\$0.00	(956)782-9601 x
2102682	8021 FM 78 8021 FM 78 117 SAN ANTONIO TX 78109	Pylon sign faces and Channel letter on store	PAUL VIDAL	\$0.00	(210)675-7446 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103312	2407 BOARDWALK	2407 Boardwalk. Octopus Trading Company	SAMMY MORRIS	\$700.00	(210)889-7330 x
2103488	607 E SONTERRA BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX	Sigma Solutions- 607 E Sonterra Blvd Instal	STACI BEAM (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)695-8767 x
2103896	200 E GRAYSON ST	Giant Noise- Wall lettering hand painted 44"	JOHN MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
2104093	555 E BASSE RD	CAFE DIJON 555 E BASSE RD INSTAL	EDWARD GUTIERREZ		(210)341-7244 x
2104235	3102 APACHE PLUME	Sitterle Homes/Rogers Ranch- Temporary W	PAM MORRILL	\$0.00	(210)789-4754 x
2104337	5400 N IH 35	HEB PARKWAY SYSTEMS 5400 N IH 35	EDWARD GUTIERREZ		(210)341-7244 x
2104403	11019 CULEBRA RD #118	painting with a Twist- Wal mount channel let	WILLIAM WETZ	\$0.00	(830)609-6246 x
Granted:	35	Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$6,750.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
2103395	928 W COMMERCE ST	REMOVAL OF UST -6K	MEDINA CONSULTING COMPANY, IN	\$0.00	(210)694-4545 x
2103714	17802 IH 10 W PROMENADE 11 STE 300	INSTALLATION OF GENERATOR AST 550	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC	\$0.00	(210)599-6120 X
Granted:	2	Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
TREE PERMIT					
2065620		// AP#2065620/PLAT 150370 BAR PASO PA	VINCENT GERARD	\$0.00	(512)328-2693 x
2068664	24372 WILDERNESS OAK	// AP#2068664/PLAT 150265 STONE OAK P	CHRISTINA WILLIAMS	\$0.00	
2083983	NW OF VANCE JACKSON & LOOP 1604	// AP#2083983/PLAT 150405 SOUTH RIM U	FOURTH QUARTER PROPERTIES 14	\$0.00	(678)423-5445 x
2094571	ALONG FM1560 SOUTH OF GALM ROAD F.M.471 AREA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL #3	SAWS Job #15-1555, F.M. 471 Area Elemen	STACEY WEICHERT	\$0.00	(210)681-2951 x138
2098124		//AP #2098124/PLAT 150574 INTERCHANG	SAMUEL GLASS COMPANY	\$0.00	
2098450	1914 N INTERSTATE 35	A1/1914 N Interstate 35	JESSE VALDEZ	\$0.00	(210)545-1122 x122
2099978		//AP #2099978/PLAT 150561 NAPA OAKS C	TOD JOHNSON	\$0.00	
2100607		AP #2100607/PLAT #150463 CANYON GOL	MASS PRODUCTION	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2100986		AP #2100986/PLAT 150559 UNIVERSITY H	ABIDA PARVEEN	\$0.00	
2102343		AP #2102343/PLAT #150536 CULEBRA VA	TIGRIS II, LTD.	\$0.00	
2103186	A2/818 KNIGHTS CROSS DR	AP #2103186/PLAT 150583 STONE OAK C	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)545-6229 x
Granted: 11		Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
2085243	607 GULF ST	Residential - PARTIAL DEMO OF FRONT O	MANUEL RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)214-0140 x
2103705	110 HOME	10/12/2015 DEMOLITION OF EXISTING GA	GREGG GRANATO	\$0.00	(210)452-1314 x
Granted: 2		Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
2097966	5606 CHARWOOD DR	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	ANDREW SANCHEZ	\$0.00	
2097976	6006 ROYAL RIDGE	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	ANDREW ANDERSON	\$0.00	
2097982	535 BELCROSS ST	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	SANDRO HERRERA	\$0.00	
2097989	6050 SPRING VALLEY	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	MICHAELA CASTRO	\$0.00	
2097994	13707 HUNTERS HAWK	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	JUDE LOUDENSLAGEL	\$0.00	
2098001	13047 BROOK GARDEN	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	REBECCA ASH	\$0.00	
2098020	9305 WHISPER POINT	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	OMAR PENA	\$0.00	
2098081	18130 EMERALD FOREST DR	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	LORRAINE RICHARDS	\$0.00	
2098091	3330 LITCHFIELD	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	KAREN GOFORTH	\$0.00	
2098098	9238 PROCLAMATION DR	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	ROBERT MAFIOL	\$0.00	
2098099	5911 WOODRIDGE COVE	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	SUZANNE MILLS	\$0.00	
2098105	6122 CELTIC	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	JAMES CROSS	\$0.00	
2098108	6710 OLD THEATER RD	9/22/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	MAYRA DE DIOS OLVERA	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2098171	13719 CHITTIM MEADOW DR	9/23/15 Installing energy saving relays for C	JULIAN FEISS	\$0.00	
2101537	3950 KNOLLWOOD	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	JUAN RAMIREZ	\$0.00	
2101562	9230 PERKINS DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	JORGINA SCHREIER	\$0.00	
2101567	8619 LAHEEMA HARBOR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	MARIA GLOVER	\$0.00	
2101587	2118 BIGMOUTH ROD	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	JUAN GONZALEZ	\$0.00	
2101612	21810 BEAVER BEND COURT	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	BRYAN SNELL	\$0.00	
2102100	3711 COLTER DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	JUAN BENAVIDEZ	\$0.00	
2103060	509 BURNET ST	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	SHEILA VIGIL	\$0.00	
2103061	2619 RIM OAK	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	CHERI CHRISTENSEN	\$0.00	
2103062	2324 MC KINLEY AVE	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	PATRICIA PEREZ	\$0.00	
2103064	5750 ASCHAM	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	GUAJARDO JENNY	\$0.00	
2103065	327 HERMITAGE COURT	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	RICHARD WAKEFIELD	\$0.00	
2103066	332 JUNIPER ST	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	REGINA AGUILAR	\$0.00	
2103067	8310 WATCHTOWER	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	HUBERT BULLOCK	\$0.00	
2103069	9514 MAVERICK POINT	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	PHYLLIS CAUSEY	\$0.00	
2103070	9706 HIDDEN SWAN	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	SAMANTHA ONEIL	\$0.00	
2103071	1319 BUTLER DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	NANCY ORTEGA	\$0.00	
2103072	16750 BASIN OAK	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	GINA M WILSON	\$0.00	
2103074	13130 DAKOTA VALLEY	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	PEDRO RIVERA BIRRIEL	\$0.00	
2103075	4134 HIGH SIERRA	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	ROY HERRON	\$0.00	
2103076	11102 ROCKY TRAIL	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	DAVID HAMMEREN	\$0.00	
2103077	1154 BLUFF FOREST	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	MARIO GARZES	\$0.00	
2103079	8319 GRISSOM GATE	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	MATTHEW PRENZLER	\$0.00	
2103080	3 BIRNAM OAKS	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	AMI SHAH	\$0.00	
2103081	9314 AUTUMN SUN	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	SANDRA TREVINO	\$0.00	
2103082	9739 HIDDEN SWAN	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	NAOMI BARELA	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103084	27 RAINY AVE	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	BRANDA SCOTT	\$0.00	
2103085	8830 FENWOOD	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	DAWNE WALLACE	\$0.00	
2103086	11206 SPRING CREST DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	JEFFREY WELLS	\$0.00	
2103087	986 CALICO GARDEN	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	LUIS GANEM	\$0.00	
2103089	4626 LAKEWOOD DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	DON RILEY	\$0.00	
2103090	334 CHARBEN DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	JUDY ALVAREZ	\$0.00	
2103091	114 CRESTVIEW DR	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	ANDREA GUADARRAMA	\$0.00	
2103092	4507 AMANDAS COVE	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	YVONNE ZEPEDA	\$0.00	
2103094	12107 MORRISTOWN	Installing energy saving relays for CPS **MK	JEREMY MOCK	\$0.00	
2103325	326 DONALDSON AVE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JAMES WINTERLE	\$0.00	(210)240-9421 x
2103330	3102 STONEY GROVE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ENRIQUE MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
2103657	4727 EL VEDADO ST	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ELVIA WILLIAMS	\$0.00	
2103658	4514 OAK WIND	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	CAROLYN SHORT	\$0.00	
2103659	12303 ALMENDRA DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	CRAIG SPERANZI	\$0.00	
2103660	4506 PINEHURST MESA	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	NORMAN COTTER	\$0.00	(210)904-0595 x
2103661	9314 SILENT OAKS	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	PAUL SPENCER	\$0.00	
2103662	2226 BLACKOAK BEND	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	SHERYL MAYS	\$0.00	
2103663	3 RANGER PATH	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ROSA ISELA ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)373-3147 x
2103664	9010 SAGEROCK PARK	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	BRUCE LIZALDE	\$0.00	
2103665	19306 HAVASU HILLS	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	BRIAN DANIEL	\$0.00	
2103666	35 WORTHSHAM DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	CHAD MCCALED	\$0.00	
2103667	7771 FALCON OAK DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JOHN HAMBRIGHT	\$0.00	
2103668	14802 PERSONALITY	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	WOODROW HENDERSON	\$0.00	
2103669	9639 SILVER MOON	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	SAMUEL MELLES	\$0.00	
2103670	714 CLEARVIEW DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	BRYAN BALDWIN	\$0.00	
2103671	3218 ONEIDA	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	RICCI FITZPATRICK	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103672	9306 TYLER OAKS	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	PAULA BREYMAN	\$0.00	
2103673	9622 ED WISEMAN TRAIL	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JENNIFER ALMAGUER	\$0.00	
2103815	103 MUNCEY	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	RACHAEL COOK	\$0.00	
2103816	8230 PUENTE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ANALIZA GARRIDO	\$0.00	
2103817	6206 RANCH PEAK	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	DONNA JONES	\$0.00	
2103818	5326 STORMY DAWN	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	LOLITA TAITANO	\$0.00	
2103819	10030 COLLENBACK RUN	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JONATHAN MUNDY	\$0.00	(832)671-7630 x
2103820	7 REMINGTON CIRCLE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ALEX SCHWARTZMAN	\$0.00	
2103821	434 TRANQUIL OAK	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	HUGO SINCLAIR	\$0.00	
2103822	39 GEMSBUCK RISE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JOSE LAWRENCE	\$0.00	
2103823	2023 SAUVIGNON	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	SHARVARI PARGHI	\$0.00	
2103824	7110 ANTERO DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	NATALIA ASTORGA	\$0.00	
2103825	25518 VISTA BELLA	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	LUIS JIMENEZ	\$0.00	
2103828	907 ROSEHILL DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	VICTORIA TAFFE	\$0.00	
2103829	3005 MORNING TRAIL	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ISELA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	
2103830	3352 TUMBLEWOOD TRAIL	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	KERRY KINSER	\$0.00	
2103831	6218 STABLE CREEK	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ERNEST PENA	\$0.00	
2103832	5426 HAREFIELD DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ALVARO CARRION	\$0.00	
2103833	7914 RUBY MEADOW	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ROBERT FLORES	\$0.00	
2103834	5510 TIMBERSHADE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	CHRISTOPHER STEGALL	\$0.00	
2103835	647 TRINITY MEADOW	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	MOIRA NEYLON	\$0.00	
2103836	2002 CACTUS CIRCLE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	RUDY KULAS	\$0.00	
2103837	823 BIG SKY	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ESTHER SEXTON	\$0.00	
2103838	4406 TAYLORS BEND	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ZACHARY PETTY	\$0.00	
2103915	1626 FOREST SPRING ST	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JUDY JUAREZ	\$0.00	
2103916	2788 DEL PILAR DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	CATHERINE BOGGS	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103917	918 RUSTLING COVE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	VICTOR LOPEZ	\$0.00	
2103918	134 SAVANNAH DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JAIME VILLARREAL	\$0.00	
2103919	13314 ASBURY VISTA	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	KARI WERTS	\$0.00	
2103920	422 SHADOWBLUFF DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	BRIAN FLOURNOY	\$0.00	
2103921	20619 WILD SPRINGS DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	JORGE DIAZ	\$0.00	
2103922	2302 BOXER PALM	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	APRIL HARRINGTON	\$0.00	
2103923	3211 BOXTREE LANE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	ALVARO ROA SANTAMARIA	\$0.00	
2103924	4119 GOSHEN PASS	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	TRACI MITCHELL	\$0.00	(210)573-6209 x
2103925	8307 DRAGON ST	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	LARRIE FERDINAND	\$0.00	
2103926	6827 WHITBY RD	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	MILDRED CARIAGA	\$0.00	
2103927	6414 MADELEINE	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	SANDRA ESCOBEDO	\$0.00	
2103928	3627 HIGHCLIFF DR	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	GINA VALDEZ	\$0.00	
2103929	14925 MOSS GLEN	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	LORETTA GOODSON	\$0.00	
2103930	1223 TIDELAND	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	CORINA GALINDO	\$0.00	
2103931	9586 COOLBROOK	*** 10/05/2015 - Installing energy saving rela	VIANEY (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT) SOI	\$0.00	(210)559-5576 x
Granted:	106	Total Amount for ELEC LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

2104514	6623 CALLAGHAN RD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 9/13/12	WELLINGTON ESTATES APARTMEN	\$0.00	(210)616-0292 x
2104525	8120 MAINLAND	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/14/1	BANDERA COMMONS APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)320-9670 x
2104724	16650 HUEBNER RD	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 10/14/2	MARQUIS AT DEERFIELD APARTME	\$0.00	(210)764-7000 x
Granted:	3	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

ELECTRICAL PERMIT

2048450	1321 BURNET ST	new addition change panel meter loop	JOSE DE LUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
---------	----------------	--------------------------------------	--------------	--------	-----------------



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2056965	15634 ROBIN FEATHER	Single 120 volt circuit installation	BRYAN JONES		(801)309-0010
2056970	13103 WOLLER PATH	Single 120 volt circuit installation	BRYAN JONES		(801)309-0010
2058604	11210 AMHURST 218906	TOPS FOR SFR**AMA**	JOSE MACIAS	\$0.00	(210)347-7553 x
2060532	7922 HIGHLAND PARK	Single 120 volt circuit installation	BRYAN JONES		(801)309-0010
2066409	9514 RATON FALLS	solar installation	CHARLES GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)885-0263 x
2075004	2515 W COMMERCE ST	add solar electric panels on roof	JAMES FLORES	\$0.00	(210)872-4649 x
2081859	109 ASHLING	TML	MARCUS ALLEN	\$0.00	(713)575-2760 x
2082133	4211 WARPETH DR 4211 WARPETH ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78238	Installation of solar panels onto roof of home	JOANN MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)651-8294 x
2085982	3914 WAR BOW 3914 WAR BOW ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78238	Installation of solar panels onto roof of home	JOANN MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)651-8294 x
2089773	26112 TIMBERLINE DR	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
2091320	10211 HUNTERS POND	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2091323	10239 HUNTERS POND	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2091325	10606 CATFISH LN	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2091327	10235 HUNTERS POND	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2091330	2115 MINNOW LN	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2091332	2215 LILY PAD LN	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2092463	726 W PYRON AVE	complete rewire for the house due to fire dam	MIGUEL NAVARRO	\$0.00	() 723-8874 x
2095092	11527 HIGHLAND CATTLE	TOPS	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2098268	5015 LA HAYA	Installation of a 6.12 solar PV array.	MATTHEW LINGVAI	\$17,500.00	(512)914-1706 x
2098890	5507 MT HELEN DR	TOPS	DAVID PINEDO	\$0.00	(210)854-2764 x
2099263	5322 STORMY SUNSET	5.04 kW solar system 18-280 watt SW modu	HELMUT ENGEL	\$5,000.00	(210)857-9688 x
2099275	147 COTTONWOOD AVE	Rebuild existing meter loop, replace existing	ALPHONSE DRAEGER		(210)316-4516 x
2099665	426 SAN ANGELO	Install rooftop solar panels	THOM EICHHORN	\$15,500.00	(214)853-0462
2100294	2815 SIERRA SALINAS	9.3 kW solar system with 310 watt axitec m	HELMUT ENGEL	\$10,000.00	(210)857-9688 x
2100313	8110 NIGHT BLUFF	14965 watt PV array with 41 LG300 panels a	HELMUT ENGEL	\$14,965.00	(210)857-9688 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2100856	8226 PARKLAND HILLS DR	install photovoltaic panels	CHARLES GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)885-0263 x
2101212	211 GAZELLE LEAP	INSTALL SOLAR ELECTRIC PANELS ON R	JAMES FLORES	\$0.00	(210)872-4649 x
2101319	39 CROMWELL 39 CROMWELL DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78201	Complete rewire to existing Residence, rebu	ERNEST MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)673-4242 x
2101328	4211 WARPETH DR 4211 WARPETH ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78238	Service upgrade to 200 amp panel. Work wi	JOANN MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)651-8294 x
2101986	10715 TYBALT TRAIL	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2102165	7815 WILD EAGLE RD 7815 WILD EAGLE DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78255	Installation of solar panels onto roof of home	JOANN MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)651-8294 x
2103222	645 E PARK AVE	2 Exhaust Fans, 4 Ceiling Fans, 25 Recessed	KY VILL		
2103267	706 TRINITY STAR	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2103472	526 RAYBURN DR	new meter loop	TIMOTHY ADCKOCK		(210)336-1212 x
2103599	11511 HIGHLAND CATTLE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103600	8606 WHITE SHADOW	TOPS	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103601	8602 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103602	8526 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT	\$0.00	(512)740-8052 x
2103603	8522 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103604	8518 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103605	8514 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103607	8506 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103608	8502 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103609	11502 STALKING WOLF	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103610	11510 DAKOTA SKY	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103612	8603 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103614	8611 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103617	8623 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103618	8627 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103619	8631 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103620	8635 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103623	8634 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103625	8626 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103626	8622 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103628	8614 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103629	8610 KOSTA BROWNE	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103630	11515 DAKOTA SKY	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103631	11511 DAKOTA SKY	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT	\$0.00	(512)740-8052 x
2103634	8611 WHITE SHADOW	Tops	STEPHEN MOTT		(512)740-8052 x
2103638	138 HEATHER AVE	upgrade meter loop from 125 amp to 200 am	RICHARD BARROSO		(210)842-7059 x
2103648	201 ELSIE	REWIRE HOUSE AND RE BUILD METER L	MARIO GONZALEZ		(210)300-4021 x
2103680	2807 WINDY OAKS	Wire room addition. Converting garage to liv	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
2103715	6303 FOGGY MOON DR	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2103717	6303 FOGGY MOON DR	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2103718	6303 FOGGY MOON DR	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2103722	8222 RECIO OAK	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2103723	8222 RECIO OAK	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2103751	1127 W FRENCH PLACE	Rough and Trim	FRANK MEASE	\$0.00	(281)449-7226 x
2103779	435 CANTRELL DR	REWIRE EXIST FAM RES///RSM	FRANCISCO ZAPATA	\$0.00	(210)377-2265 x
2103854	24135 VECCHIO	wiring for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103856	24135 VECCHIO	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103868	707 TRINITY STAR	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2103871	706 ROPING STAR	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2103875	4419 TERRITORY	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2103877	25010 ARROW RIDGE	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR EXISTING RES	DENNIS WRIGHT	\$0.00	(210)364-1140 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103894	1315 COUGAR RUN	Install 36 solar panels Meter Loop - 200A Sa	STEPHANIE BAILEY	\$54,000.00	(512)827-2249 x2423
2103906	974 DULCE VISTA	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2103911	230 W LYNWOOD	WIRE REBUILT GARAGE AND GARAGE A	PATRICK GUELDNER		(210)828-1378
2103942	5923 TRANQUIL DAWN	wiring for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103946	5923 TRANQUIL DAWN	tops for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103947	5927 TRANQUIL DAWN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103952	5927 TRANQUIL DAWN	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103958	5931 TRANQUIL DAWN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103961	5931 TRANQUIL DAWN	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103962	10918 WHISPERING WIND	electrical permit to work on a new residence	GUILLERMO AGUIRRE	\$0.00	
2103977	5934 TRANQUIL DAWN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2103979	10918 WHISPERING WIND	TML permit to work on a new residence from	GUILLERMO AGUIRRE	\$0.00	
2103980	5934 TRANQUIL DAWN	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104026	127 TURNBERRY WAY	TML	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
2104069	5 NEWTON ABBOT	TML: TEMPORARY TML FOR NEW HOUSE	STEVEN BROWN	\$0.00	(210)843-1516 x
2104099	2870 MONCAYO DR	wire new home	RAUL FLORES		(210)921-2969 x
2104116	238 ERSKINE PLACE 238 ERSKINE PT SAN ANTONIO TX 78201	Rebuilding meter loop to 200 amps	RODNEY GUAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)293-6700 x
2104122	827 BOYD BUNKER 686955	general wiring for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR	\$0.00	(210)695-2110 x
2104167	751 HEARNE	REBUILD EXIST FAM RES ML///RSM	MARCELO CONDE	\$0.00	(713)429-0140 x101
2104178	15002 SPRING STAR	rebuild meter loop	KENNETH DOLLE		(210)824-6313 x
2104182	1807 FINLAND PALM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2104189	1418 KEATS	10/13/2015 TML **AB**MCF**	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
2104195	2126 ESTONIA GATE	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2104209	8618 JOGEVA RISE	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2104212	6639 WINDING FARM	GENERAL	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104216	7638 EAGLE PARK DR	Wiring for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104234	7642 EAGLE PARK DR	TML for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104262	1534 W ROSEWOOD AVE	One receptacle relocation	MIGUEL NAVARRO		()723-8874 x
2104265	10310 TIOGA	***10/13/15 UNDERGROUND WIRING FOR	MARIO JUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)410-8346 x
2104281	4715 DEBBIE	GenElectric-- 200amp meter loop, wwcps, pa	JEREMY CASANOVA	\$0.00	(210)833-9801 x
2104295	9442 MARIPOSA PASS	Rooftop solar panel install	THOM EICHHORN	\$15,500.00	(214)853-0462
2104297	2518 BELNAP PL	Wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN	\$0.00	(210)734-3062 x
2104306	1810 W LAUREL	***10/12/2015 NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE	GENARO DIAZ III	\$0.00	(210)462-7388 x
2104321	2818 WINTER GORGE	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2104368	1409 W MAGNOLIA AVE	REWIRE EXIST RES & UPGRADING EXIST	JUAN MALDONADO	\$0.00	
2104369	10715 YSAMY WAY	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2104370	234 W GRAYSON ST	Permanent: To verify the existing electrical s	DANIEL REYNERO	\$0.00	(210)784-8443 x
2104372	125 W MISTLETOE	REWIRE EXIST RES //RSM	JUAN MALDONADO	\$0.00	
2104377	10715 YSAMY WAY	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2104378	10714 YSAMY WAY	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2104397	7903 DEEPWELL DR	TOPS	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
2104399	4126 ARBOR HEIGHTS	Install 6.12kW solar system to existing resid	BRANDON GIBBS	\$0.00	(512)999-3353 x
2104400	127 CROFTON	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
2104422	11531 PLOVER PLACE	tops for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104431	9502 BEAR CREEK DR 9502 BEAR CREEK ST,SAN ANTONIO TX 78245	EXISTING DWELLING.SERVICE PANELS R	ABEL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)606-4238 x
2104435	1046 E CHAVANEAUX	Meter loop upgrade for existing residence	ENRIQUE (WEB) GARZA		(210)375-6326 x
2104436	123 LANDA AVE	Upgrade service wwcps	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
2104438	714 MORNING HILL	wire new home	LOUIS TALAMANTEZ	\$0.00	(210)559-8058 x
2104464	223 WEST OAK	re-wire existing home with 100 amp meter lo	RUPERT GARCIA	\$0.00	
2104501	310 ENCHANTED WAY	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104503	5003 BAYONNE	REBUILT EXIST RES ML & WIRE EXIST DE	RICHARD BETANCOURT	\$0.00	(830)980-2924 x
2104505	310 ENCHANTED WAY	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2104515	2115 W KINGS HWY	Remodel Kitchen	THOMAS MONACO		(210)490-0854 x
2104519	2927 WINTER GORGE	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2104559	9038 INDIGO LAKE	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2104568	9038 INDIGO LAKE	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2104575	10619 YSAMY WAY	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2104578	10619 YSAMY WAY	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
2104583	2730 SUENO PT 2730 SUENO PT SAN ANTONIO TX	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)651-8294 x
2104589	2739 SUENO PT	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
2104592	2735 SUENO PT	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
2104595	5918 TRANQUIL DAWN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104597	2726 SUENO PT	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
2104600	5918 TRANQUIL DAWN	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104602	5743 CIELO RANCH	wiring for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104605	2743 SUENO PT	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
2104607	2722 SUENO PT	TML	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294 x
2104611	5743 CIELO RANCH	tops for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104622	342 E HUISACHE AVE	Service repairs.	DIMAS MORA		(210)288-9014 x
2104635	710 TRINITY STAR	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2104636	1600 W MALLY BLVD 1600 WEST MALLY SAN ANTONIO TX	replaced security light	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
2104639	8606 KEILA ORCHARD	GENERAL ELECTRIC	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2104649	13010 TULIP FARM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2104664	8806 ATWATER CREEK	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2104665	8806 ATWATER CREEK	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104671	507 PRESTWICK	10/14/2015 INSTALLING WIRING TO NEW	RICHARD GAMBOA, JR	\$0.00	(210)797-9948 x
2104675	8914 ATWATER CREEK	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2104678	8914 ATWATER CREEK	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2104683	2519 DUNMORE HILL	tml for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104686	12118 WILDROSE HILL	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104688	2518 DUNMORE HILL	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104689	6030 CIELO RANCH	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2104690	4007 GRAN HEIGHTS	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104700	5766 JONES-FALL DR	Request for rebuilding existing meter loop, in	ALPHONSE DRAEGER	\$0.00	(210)316-4516 x
2104701	4614 TODDS FARM	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2104706	7162 AZALEA SQUARE	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2104725	954 DULCE VISTA	wiring for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104735	9715 SPRING HARVEST	Electrical rebuild at kitchen due to fire dama	ADAM MARTIN		(830)885-7304 x
2104765	6303 HEATHERS BEND 6303 HEATHERSBEND SAN ANTONIO TX	House fire. Rewire Affected Areas. Entry Wa	JAMES MORRIS	\$0.00	(214)718-1031
2104785	211 CANYON VIEW RUN	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104914	402 BURTON HOUSE METER ONLY	RE-CONNECT FOR HOUSE METER ONLY	VERONICA GOMEZ	\$0.00	
2104918	3610 WAR BOW	Wire and connect Ceiling Fan	J. MARTIN RENDON		(210)279-9565
2104948	11211 HOLE IN ONE	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104960	11211 HOLE IN ONE	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104961	11211 HOLE IN ONE	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104963	11206 HOLE IN ONE	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104967	11206 HOLE IN ONE	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104968	11206 HOLE IN ONE	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2104969	11210 TEE TIME	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105015	6615 WILLOW FARM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105019	13026 BROCKTHORN DR	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2105047	6115 PECAN TRAIL	GEN ELEC: REWIRE /JCAM/	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)559-0517 x
2105052	525 THOMPSON PLACE	GEN ELEC FOR A PORCH ADDITION-- SE	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)559-0517 x
2105074	7019 PHOEBE VIEW	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
2105075	9774 OAKLAND RD	TML	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2105076	7019 PHOEBE VIEW	TOPS	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
2105077	7015 PHOEBE VIEW	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
2105080	7015 PHOEBE VIEW	TOPS	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
2105081	4514 JEFFS FARM	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105084	4615 TODDS FARM	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105116	4606 RED HEELER	tml for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105117	4614 RED HEELER	tml for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105125	6618 WILLOW FARM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2105144	8020 S VERDE DR	GenElectrical for new residence...RRG	JAIME DELEON	\$0.00	(210)624-3455 x
2105163	21915 CAPROCK CANYON	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105164	21919 CAPROCK CANYON	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105166	21930 CAPROCK CANYON	tml for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105167	2315 DUNMORE HILL	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105174	406 CENTROLOMA ST	Wire Ceiling Fan	J. MARTIN RENDON		(210)279-9565
2105179	7815 BENT BRANCH	WORK WITH CPS ENERGY. REMOVE TH	PATRICK GUELDNER		(210)828-1378
2105183	314 BRADLEY ST	TOPS	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU		(210)922-8630 x
2105207	22046 PELICAN EDGE	Install 7.6kw roof mounted solar pv system	CHADWYCK PREECE		(512)296-7031 x
2105208	216 W HART AVE	rewire residence..mla	ENRIQUE VILLALOBOS	\$0.00	(210)532-5185 x
2105211	3819 HAPPYS CORNER	tml	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
2105232	8802 ATWATER CREEK	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
2105236	8822 ATWATER CREEK	TML	BRYAN NEAL	\$0.00	(512)832-8900 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105243	726 TRINITY STAR	WIRE FOR NEW RES.	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105264	603 S PINE ST	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR EXISTING RES	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
2105271	4803 BETTY LOU	***10/16/15 GENERAL ELECTRIC: REWIRE	ANTONIO CALVILLO	\$0.00	(210)326-9264 x
2105273	405 E PARK AVE	GEN ELEC: WIRE FOR ELECTRICAL CAR	GILBERT GUERRA	\$0.00	(210)710-9068 x
2105291	7903 VANITY HILL	TML	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
2105307	701 TRINITY STAR	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105312	27727 LASSO BEND	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105317	27611 LASSO BEND	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105322	1739 FINLAND PALM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2105323	1711 FINLAND PALM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2105324	1727 FINLAND PALM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2105325	25546 VISTA BELLA	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105327	6643 WILLOW FARM	TOPS	MARCUS ALLEN		(713)575-2760 x
2105331	7123 AZALEA SQUARE	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)237-4747 x
2105366	6502 AMBER OAK	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
2105383	18626 CANOE BROOK	electrical on swimming pool	STACEY BURNS		(830)328-1049 x
2105388	7011 PHOEBE VIEW	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
2105390	7007 PHOEBE VIEW	TML	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
2105417	2110 COPPER HILL DR	TOPS permit. Any questions please call. Ch	CHRIS BRAZIEL	\$1,500.00	(210)954-7490 x
2105440	14 VINTAGE TRACE	TML	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
2105447	14 VINTAGE TRACE	TOPS	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
2105456	14 VINTAGE TRACE	ROUGH AND TRIM	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
2105475	3614 HYLAND FROST	TML	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
2105481	313 NOPAL ST	Rebuild meter loop to include wwcps ***SE**	MARIO BARAJAS	\$0.00	(210)400-7080 x
2105484	3614 HYLAND FROST	TOPS	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
2105491	21938 DOLOMITE DR	replace outside main electric panel, add new	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105493	219 E ACKARD PLACE	replace meter loop and main panel with new	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
2105504	9027 MOCCASIN LAKE	tops for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105505	7015 DULCE MEADOW	tops for new residence	NANCY SALDIVAR		(210)695-2110 x
2105549	252 LARCHMONT DR	temporary meter loop.... disconnect house to	WILLIAM JOHNSON		(210)316-2981 x
Granted:	232	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$133,965.00	

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

2014424	504 KING WILLIAM	10/13/14 GARAGE SALE PERMIT TO BE H	ROY PACHECANO	\$0.00	(212)281-7444 x
2054025	454 CONCORD PLACE	Garage Sale Permit	ADRIAN CONTRERAS	\$0.00	(210)385-1729
2054727	16802 CEDAR TREE WAY	Garage sale.	KEVEN LONDON	\$0.00	(361)774-7519
2062749	8457 MAPLE RIDGE DR	Garage sale.8457 Maple Ridge Dr. San Anto	MARK HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	2105880313
2074182	7418 TIMBERCREEK DR 7418 TIMBERCREEK DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78227	yard sale	MATILDA VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)381-0837
2086187	1034 RAYBURN DR	Garage Sale Permit	JENNIFER GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)445-2871
2100894	6831 SE ATLAS BLVD SE SAN ANTONIO TX 78223	Selling my children used clothing and some	MARIA BUSTAMANTE	\$0.00	()328-6188
2103880	3010 HEIDI ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78247	Simple single family garage sale	BRIAN KELLEY	\$0.00	(210)749-9075
2103984	14927 TROPICAL STORM	Garage Sale permit for 14927 Tropical Storm	MISTI SHEFFIELD	\$0.00	(210)251-2840
2104051	1824 VERA CRUZ ST	***10/12/15 -CUSTOMER QUALIFIES FOR	DORABELIA DELACRUZ SILVA	\$0.00	
2104097	1919 WORMACK WAY	Garage Sale	LISA HETTLER	\$0.00	
2104141	128 CITY ST	GARAGE SALE FOR OCTOBER 16 & 17 20	CONSUELO MARTIEZ	\$0.00	
2104143	132 CITY ST	10/13/2015 GARAGE SALE TO BE HELD O	JANIE GARCIA	\$0.00	
2104174	26207 TIMBERLINE DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78260	Garage Sale	DEBBIE BAUMANN	\$0.00	(210)379-2739
2104224	14051 CEDAR MILL	yard sale	JENNIFER RICCIARDI	\$0.00	(703)203-7852
2104243	5815 SHADOW WAY	Applying for garage sale permit only for Octo	MARIANA GARZA	\$0.00	(210)488-5191



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104266	618 MCCAULEY AVE	10/13/15 ***RAINCHECK** GARAGE SALE	GLORIA CASTANEDA	\$0.00	(210)488-0854 x
2104277	4826 BIRDIE LANE	RAIN CHECK GARAGE SALE TO BE HELD	MARGARITA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)758-8647 x
2104280	14614 LOS LUNAS RD HELOTES TX 78023	Garage sale permit	MICHELLE OTTLEY	\$0.00	(210)685-8089
2104329	4715 WYCLIFF	***10/13/2015 CUSTOMER QUALIFIES FOR	MARIA BOTELLO	\$0.00	(210)648-7292 x
2104428	10503 BURR OAK	estate sale at residence	CAMERON SCHLEUSNER	\$0.00	(210)464-1764
2104497	819 E MAGNOLIA AVE	Yard sale	JUDY MOLESKY-HILL	\$0.00	(210)241-6388
2104711	303 HOOVER AVE	GARAGE SALE RAINCHECK/ORIGINAL DA	CLAUDIA CERDA	\$0.00	
2104732	111 WASHINGTON ST	10/14/2015 GARAGE SALE TO BE HELD O	CHRISTINE ANN VANWYK	\$0.00	(210)222-0776 x
2104752	7179 HICKORY GROVE DR	free garage sale permit to be held 10/15th a	ALFRED GARZA	\$0.00	(210)427-6138 x
2104800	379 E PETALUMA BLVD	Non Profit Rummage Sale	RUBEN CORTEZ	\$0.00	(210)835-6448
2104814	542 CINCINNATI AVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78201	Garage Sale Saturday, October 17, 2015 8:0	LEIGH FLORES	\$0.00	
2104816	318 SEELING	Garage sale 318 Seeling Blvd	Gilbert Sandoval	\$0.00	2108434614
2104820	5019 MUSTANG VW SAN ANTONIO TX 78244	Garage Sale	MARIEL GRIMES	\$0.00	(210)986-7078
2104884	1060 DONALDSON AVE	Garage sale for curhc to be held on 10/17/20	FLORENTINO SEGOVIA, JR.	\$0.00	(210)823-0713 x
2104901	9315 FISHERS HILL DRIVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78240	Garage Sale Permit	COURTNEY KINCAID	\$0.00	2102754834
2104951	914 W ELSMERE PLACE	FREE GARAGE SALE APP FOR SAT. OCT	JULIA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)320-6625 x
2105002	209 ADAMS ST	Garage sale to be held on 10/16/2015 - 10/1	SUZANNE WATSON	\$0.00	
2105005	323 NORTHAVEN DR	10/15/2015 PERMIT ISSUED AT HEB ON 1	MANUELA MONTEMAYOR	\$0.00	
2105028	3414 NORMANGEE	3414 normangee garage sale	BENITA CRUZ	\$0.00	(214)529-0312
2105038	5011 GLEN RIDGE DR	garage sale	MONIQUE TRAVIESO	\$0.00	(210)681-7711
2105039	535 ADAMS ST	Garage Sale to occur on 10/17/15-10/18/15	JACINTO MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)534-5702 x
2105040	3715 PIPERS RIDGE	garage sale	RUBY VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)255-1813
2105092	1512 EL PASO ST	GARAGE SALE FOR OCT 16TH & OCT 17T	CHRISTINE HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
2105109	8602 DALE VALLEY DR	Garage Sale	KATHY ESQUIVEL	\$0.00	(210)673-6803



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105111	1143 BOLING BROOK	Garage Sale to occur on OCTOBER 16/17, 2	JUAN FLORES	\$0.00	
2105128	1011 S MAIN AVE	GARAGE SALE FOR OCT 17TH & 18TH, 20	CATHERINE DUE	\$0.00	(303)335-5199 x
2105159	243 LULA MAE DR	Garage sale	JERIMIAH HEYE	\$0.00	(210)452-5399
2105162	5711 PRENTISS DR	garage sale	ELISABETH DELAROSA	\$0.00	(210)296-4363
2105165	1950 SUNDROP BAY	Garage Sale Permit	MARIBEL MARTIN	\$0.00	(210)647-6861
2105175	415 PUEBLO PINTADO HELOTES TX 78023	Garage Sale, standard items including furnit	LUIS ACOSTA	\$0.00	(210)627-4772
2105182	204 CITY ST	GARAGE SALE FOR OCT 16TH & 17TH, 20	MONA AREVALOS	\$0.00	(210)222-9063 x
2105186	607 CANADIAN GOOSE	yard sale	AMANDA LOREDO	\$0.00	
2105215	7701 SOMERSET RD	GARAGE SALE FOR ST. CLARE CATHOLI	DORIS MINJARES	\$0.00	
2105229	321 LOVERA BLVD	GARAGE SALE OCT 16 TO OCT 17, 2015**	LINDA WEHMEYER	\$0.00	(210)590-1499 x
2105284	8639 KARDLA FOREST	Garage sale	ALICIA ARREDONDO	\$0.00	(210)297-7782
2105287	3607 HALLIE ST	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR 10/23/15 & 10	ELVIA REYNA	\$0.00	(210)532-2377 x
2105298	2727 HIAWATHA ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78210	Garage Sale 10/16/2015 and 10/17/2015	SANDRA CABALLERO	\$0.00	(210)602-2411
2105302	1403 SUNBEND FALLS	garage sale permit	JANIE CERNA	\$0.00	(210)923-6311
2105377	1922 ANN ARBOR DR SAN ANTONIO TX	garage sale	ROSA HUANOSTA	\$0.00	(210)685-6200
2105384	11037 CEDAR PARK	Garage sale	LILLIAN DELANEY	\$0.00	(210)865-0571
2105422	9250 RIDGE BRANCH ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78250	Garage Sale	MATTHEW WEBBER	\$0.00	
2105423	102 SUNNYLAND	garage sale	Antoinette Cadena	\$0.00	2103177410
2105426	1951 W ANSLEY BLVD	Garage Sale to occur on 10/17/2015	BLANCA RAMIREZ	\$0.00	
2105435	7906 GENESSE CREEK	Garage Sale	VALENTIN GARCIA	\$0.00	(956)454-5317
2105451	706 E WOODLAWN	*10/16/15 - Garage Sale to occur on SATUR	DONNA MARTIN	\$0.00	(210)316-3336 x
2105461	9010 PERMA LANE SAN ANTONIO TX 78224	garage sale permit	LAURA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)924-2300
2105473	630 MISSION ST	*10/16/15 - Garage Sale to occur on SATUR	JENNIFER MOREY	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105482	215 PASCHAL	102	JUDY TRAVIESO	\$0.00	(210)687-8654
2105501	7927 HIGHLAND PARK	This is for a private garage sale.	JOSHUA PETERSON	\$0.00	(303)883-2647
2105512	5731 CLEARWOOD	garage sale	RAUL MADRID	\$0.00	(210)637-7385 x
2105515	307 MISSION ST 1 SAN ANTONIO TX 78210	Garage Sale	JO ANN GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)724-7418
2105519	7527 PERSEUS SOUND	Garage sale	JESSICA ROMERO	\$0.00	
2105521	13023 WOLLER PATH ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78249	I will be having a garage sale in my property	Javier Guzman	\$0.00	2108368905
2105522	11314 MENTMORE HELOTES TX 78023	Garage Sale	Miguel Flores	\$0.00	2103322577
2105525	10429 TRAILWAY OAK	Garage Sale	CARLOS MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)363-5786
2105526	12914 FALCONS NEST	Small garage sale , 12914 falcons nest ,san	COURTNEY KIRKWOOD	\$0.00	
2105527	342 ENGLISH SADDLE	garage sale	ERIKA ALMANZA	\$0.00	
2105531	502 MISSION VIEJO	Garage Sale Permit	MIKE PORTER	\$0.00	(210)849-8111
2105532	6119 BAINBRIDGE	Garage Sale	LAURA HENRICKSEN	\$0.00	(210)315-9030
2105533	1910 PREAKNESS N SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	Garage Sale	CYNTHIA ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)685-2727
2105534	2618 INWOOD VIEW DRIVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	garage sale permit	WILLIAM LEBOEUF	\$0.00	(210)562-3882
2105537	14803 RIO RANCHO WAY	Garage Sale	SCOTT SHREDER	\$0.00	(210)498-5690
2105538	8823 PERTSHIRE	GARAGE SALE	ANA BOSCH	\$0.00	
2105539	16802 LEDGESTONE DR B SAN ANTONIO TX 78232	Garage Sale	KRISTINA BOETTCHER	\$0.00	(210)658-9177
2105541	8911 SUNGATE BAY	Garage sale permit	ROXANNE RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)922-7981 x
2105542	6114 CLIFFBRIER	Garage sale	DANIEL DELEON	\$0.00	(210)860-6377 x
2105545	367 E.AMBER SAN ANTONIO TX 78221	Garage sale	Karen Cruz	\$0.00	2108753730
2105548	2131 HENRIETTA ST. SAN ANTONIO TX 78224	Garage Sale	SALINA GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)857-1068
Granted:	84	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
2075739	3911 NW 410	Remove existing 5 ton condenser and replac	MAXWELL GARDINER	\$4,425.00	(210)495-3555 x
2079358	8831 CHARTER POINT	3 ton 16 seer upflow lennox gas complete	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
2094039	6123 ROYAL RIDGE	3.5 ton electric system change out BS	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
2095578	434 GOLDEN WALK	2.5 ton electric system change out BS	DONALD RACKLER	\$0.00	(210)293-6700 x
2097106	6114 BLAZING TRAIL	4 TON HEAT PUMP CONDENSER CHANG	DONALD RACKLER	\$0.00	(210)293-6700 x
2097811	11026 HILLSDALE LOOP	Removal of existing HVAC equipment and in	STEVE DRISKILL		(830)816-1879
2104271	1211 ARROYA VISTA DR	REPLACING COIL ONLY	RUBEN RIVERA		(210)798-8000 x
2104288	12911 HUNTERS MOUNT	replacing existing unit **mcf**	ENRIQUE ESCALERA	\$0.00	(210)227-7106 x
2104906	5835 ADALONE COVE DR	***10/15/15 REPLACEING SYSTEM FOR EX	RENE MORALES	\$0.00	(210)367-6193 x
Granted:	9	Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$4,425.00	

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1953206	511 E CRAIG PLACE	10/16/2015 COMPLETION PERMIT APPLIE	AARON RODRIGUEZ	\$5,000.00	(817)219-5441 x
2053390	14121 GRAY WING	install condenser, furnace, and coil	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
2076016	8310 COUNTRYSIDE	REPLACE 2 TON AC SYSTEM AND GAS F	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
2079633	2127 OAKWILD	s443988 TROUT, KEN	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$7,690.00	(210)656-9027 x
2081377	3710 HUNTERS CIRCLE	Change out hvac system.	THOMAS DAMIANI		(210)646-9600 x
2084419	14023 CEDAR CANYON	Replace 3 ton split system	COOL CONCEPTS - JOE GOFF		(210)832-9001 x
2085573	7403 QUAIL RUN	S446540 REPLACE GAS SYSTEM	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$11,204.00	(210)656-9027 x
2086459	418 ELKGROVE COURT	S447331 REPLACE CONDENSING UNIT, F	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$12,391.00	(210)656-9027 x
2087147	2415 ROGERS KEY	5 ton 16 seer gas horiz complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x
2088842	13443 PEBBLE HOLLOW	INSTALL FURNACE, COIL, CONDENSER	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
2090272	735 W LULLWOOD AVE	Replace existing heating and cooling system	JAMES SCHOOMAN		(210)658-0111 x
2091062	3047 CLEARFIELD	5 ton 14 seer gas complete upflow	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2091069	7114 BREEZE HOLLOW	4 ton 14 seer gas upflow complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x
2091578	3678 HIDDEN DR	IS IS #2402 3TON ST/COOL 410A 14SEER	LANNY LASATER	\$5,200.00	(214)994-6188 x
2092106	12847 CASTLE BEND DR	REPLACE 3 TON AC SYSTEM AND GAS F	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
2092193	16511 MARTINS FERRY	3.5 ton 16 seer upflow gas complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x
2093371	8615 TIOGA PASS	installing 16 seer gas complete system chan	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
2095026	343 TOPHILL RD	replacing central air and heat and outlets.	JAMES SCHULZE		(210)256-8051 x
2095362	16315 ELK GLEN	INSTALL FURNACE AND CONDENSER	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
2095411	2314 TOWNRIDGE	4 ton 16 seer gas upflow complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x
2095721	5927 CAMINO ALTURAS	new residential, 4 system 15 seer	KRISTOPHER WILLIS	\$0.00	(210)241-5080 x
2096531	58 S INWOOD HEIGHTS	Replace existing system with American Stan	DOUGLAS CAMPBELL		(210)494-6946
2097107	4026 BRIARCREST DR	4 ton 14 seer upflow gas furnace and coil	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
2097816	4331 GREYSTONE DR	3 ton 14 seer upflow gas complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x
2097871	2006 RIVA RIDGE ST	3 ton 16 seer gas complete	JOHN ARAMENDIA		(210)491-0309 x
2099282	1011 SAN FERNANDO ST	Like for like mini split a/c replacement.	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM	\$7,302.00	(210)599-6120 x
2099283	308 VIOLETA PLACE	Like for like mini-split a/c system replacemen	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM	\$7,302.00	(210)599-6120 x
2099399	126 MEADOWOOD LANE	4 ton 16 seer upflow Lennox gas complete w	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
2100588	5827 SPRING CABIN	Install Trane 3Ton horizontal gas system	MAXWELL GARDINER		(210)495-3555 x
2100788	5815 LAKE FALLS	installing 16 seer gas complete system chan	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
2100796	16111 WOLF CREEK	installing 16 seer gas complete system chan	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
2101037	3610 HUNTERS POINT ST	installing 2- 14 seer gas complete system ch	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
2101670	435 HARMON DR	installing 16 seer gas complete system chan	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
2102420	6127 CLEMATIS TRL	install new hvac system ari#6803432	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
2102644	39 CROMWELL	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM**AMA**	LUIS MORALES	\$0.00	(210)296-9580 x
2102965	13007 PRINCE FOREST	DUCT WORK AND EQUIPMENT	TERRY WOLF	\$129,998.98	(210)684-6200 x
2103214	645 E PARK AVE	Installation of Split system, Gas Furnace, Ev	KY VILL		
2103321	15919 WOLF CREEK	Ductless Mini-Split Heat Pump 18K BTU	MARK SMITH	\$2,500.00	(512)396-3838 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103581	13907 FRENCH OAKS	4 TON 16 SEER HORIZ LENNOX GAS COM	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
2103642	10606 CATFISH LN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 15 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2103643	2115 MINNOW LN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 15 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2103644	4615 RED HEELER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 14 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2103749	1923 SANTIAGO ST	WALL FURNACE	MOISES FONSECA		(210)467-5774
2103754	16510 FRONT ROYAL	DUCTWORK	ELMER ZUBIATE		(210)655-9448 x
2103797	18206 SUMMER SPRINGS	installing 2-16 seer gas complete system ch	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
2103808	3714 HUNTERS POINT ST	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4 TON CONDENS	WILL HAWKINS		(210)734-8400 x
2103853	407 PATRICIA DR	Change out 2.5 ton gas system	JOSEPH AMADOR	\$4,800.00	(210)279-7219 x
2103870	7215 BELLA BLUFF	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2103874	1518 HICKS AVE	Install a 35K BTU gas vented wall furnace.	JOSEPH AMADOR	\$1,950.00	(210)279-7219 x
2103879	1253 W HERMOSA	INSTALLING A VENTED WALL FURNACE	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2103888	11719 SANDMAN	S454583 - FELIX GONZALEZ INSTALL CON	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$10,244.00	(210)656-9027 x
2103891	139 BALDWIN BLVD	INSTALLING A VENTED WALL FURNACE	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2103892	200 E NOTTINGHAM	S454583 - MONETTE DIELMANN INSTALL	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$7,545.00	(210)656-9027 x
2103898	1206 CLOWER	INSTALLING A VENTED WALL FURNACE	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2103905	1451 W GERALD	INSTALLING A VENTED WALL FURNACE	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2103907	318 LONE STAR BLVD	INSTALLING A VENTED WALL FURNACE	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2103937	10442 NORTHAMPTON	REPLACED 3 TON 14 SEER GAS UPFLOW	MIGUEL RICO		(210)706-5435 x
2104017	4611 RED HEELER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104018	4619 RED HEELER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104106	2823 HITCHING POST	REPLACE 4 TON AC SYSTEM AND GAS F	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
2104113	3627 BELLE STRAIT	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104124	11135 DEWBERRY FIELD	replacing HP condenser, cooling unit, air han	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
2104164	3134 MINDORO	RESIDENTIAL CHANGE OUT**AMA**	CHARLIE ROMERO	\$0.00	
2104203	1315 FENFIELD AVE	INSTALLING A VENTED WALL FURNACE	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104204	7611 BLUE FLAX COVE PARCEL ID 502164	3 duct outlets	DENNIS TERRELL	\$0.00	(361)737-3339
2104215	9115 VIA MIRADA	RES HVAC CHG OUT///REMOVE & REPLA	LONNY CHOSKE	\$0.00	(210)430-1332 x
2104229	6835 BELLA COLINA	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104290	6303 HEATHERS BEND	Install new 4 ton Air Handler Unit, new filter b	ROBERT HOUSTON	\$2,500.00	(214)287-5201 x
2104301	103 OCONEE	Install a 35K BTU gas vented wall furnace	JOSEPH AMADOR	\$1,950.00	(210)279-7219 x
2104342	10 MARBELLA CT	1 Heat Pump, 5.0 Ton, 14 Seer..	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2104343	30 MARBELLA CT	1 Heat Pump, 5.0 Ton, 14 Seer..	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2104346	730 ARCH STONE	INSTALLING 3.5 TON 15 SEER HVAC SYS	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104351	6419 RIDGE FOREST DR	GenMechanical-- 5ton condensing unit...RRG	MARCOS PARTIDA	\$0.00	(210)647-3562 x210
2104355	13602 OAK ASH	Install 18,000 BTU direct vent gas fireplace.	BRANDON STOBAUGH		(210)317-6723 x
2104359	9711 EMERALD PLACE	INSTALLING 3 TON 16 SEER COMPLETE H	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104390	4610 TODDS FARM	Install HVAC Equipment	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		
2104391	4103 KNOLLPASS	REPLACE EXISTING EQUIPMENT ONLY	SCOTT BURGER		
2104410	410 LEWIS ST	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104447	6 DORCHESTER PLACE	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS, 15 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104448	12630 NINE IRON WAY	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 16 SEER,	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104449	11511 PLOVER PLACE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 16 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104450	310 MAJESTIC BLUFF	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS, 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104451	7027 PHOEBE VIEW	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 14 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104463	8526 BLACKCASTLE DR	INSTALL 5 TON GAS SYSTEM	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060 x
2104477	323 EVANS OAK LN	HVAC NEW CONSTRUCTION	SCOTT BURGER	\$0.00	
2104511	3203 STONEY FORK	10/14/2015 REPLACING AIR HANDLER AN	TIMOTEO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1196 x
2104517	119 IRVINGTON DR	Install replacement 4 ton 16 SEER hvac sys	KENNETH SUGARMAN		(210)308-8880 x
2104557	2806 LAKE CRYSTAL	CHANGE OUT RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM (4 T	RUBY BELTRAN	\$0.00	
2104570	11919 BRIARTON PASS	Complete retrofit change out replaced outsid	PJ GARCIA		(210)852-3323 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104573	25534 VISTA BELLA	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 16 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104574	18523 GRAN MESA	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 16 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104627	20522 WILD SPRINGS DR	REPLACING A 5 TON FURNACE , COIL CO	WESLEY PARKS		(210)320-3000 x
2104637	14322 TURTLE ROCK	10/14/2015 REPLACE 5 TON CONDENSING	LOUIS SANDOVAL	\$0.00	(210)875-2155 x
2104659	310 BARRERA 310 BARRERA ST SAN ANTONIO TX	1 - 1.5 ton Heat Pump 14 seer condensor 1	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN	\$0.00	
2104696	236 BARRERA	1 - 2.5 Heat Pump Split System 14 Seer Con	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		
2104712	2902 BUXLEY	Install a 50K central furnace.	JOSEPH AMADOR	\$1,815.00	(210)279-7219 x
2104729	2242 SUNBEND FALLS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104743	3831 HARRY WURZBACH	BLDG. 19 1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104758	311 FREILING DR	installing a vented wall furnace	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2104813	13339 PARTRIDGE HILL	Replace air handler and heatpump condens	SHAWN HICKMAN		(210)426-9336 x
2104859	5819 HEATHER VIEW	GenMechanical-- 3.5ton condensing unit, co	CARLOS BELTRAN	\$0.00	(210)286-6982 x
2104875	7030 PHOEBE VIEW	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 14 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104887	19715 LA SIERRA BLVD	install a ductless mini split system	MATTHEW BURKHOLDER		()695-3016 x
2104889	7615 GLASGOW DR	10/15/2015 COMPLETE INSTALL OF A/C S	TRAVIS KRAFT	\$0.00	(830)570-7379 x
2104908	9035 LUZITA LANE	new install 4 ton gas with air handler and co	PHILLIP ALDERS	\$0.00	(210)875-4031 x
2104912	130 HATCHER AVE	replacing cooling unit & gas furnace	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
2104935	827 FULTON AVE	WALL FURNACE	MOISES FONSECA		(210)467-5774
2104955	9626 JASON BEND	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA	\$0.00	(210)650-3380 x
2104956	1726 LARKSPUR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM, 15 SEER (GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104991	21122 CAPRI OAKS	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS, 16 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104992	703 CLOVER CREEK	INSTALLING 5 TON 15 SEER HVAC SYSTE	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2104993	13214 VISTA DEL PUENTE	*10/15/15 REPLACING HVAC EQUIPMENT	AARON LEIGH	\$0.00	
2104995	8002 CANTURA MILLS	1 AIR HANDLER, 1 CONDENSING UNIT/HE	LUIS SALINAS	\$0.00	
2105010	8219 RECIO OAK	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105011	8238 RECIO OAK	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		
2105012	8234 RECIO OAK	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		
2105013	206 BARBUDA	GenMechanical-- air handler and electric he	JOSE VALDEZ	\$0.00	
2105026	9203 BIANCA	RES HVAC CHG OUT///1 COND UNT, 1 CO	SONIA MEDRANO	\$0.00	(210)433-5744 x
2105054	4831 WINTHOP	1 cond unit 1 gas furnace 1 evaporator coil	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
2105068	240 KENMAR	installing a vented wall furnace	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2105083	427 CONNER	installing a vented wall furnace	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2105086	311 CLARENCE	WALL FURNACE	MOISES FONSECA		(210)467-5774
2105087	7102 HIBISCUS FALLS	1 Heat Pump, 3.0 Ton, 14 Seer..	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2105090	7122 HIBISCUS FALLS	1 Heat Pump, 2.5 Ton, 14 Seer..	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2105091	8607 KOSTA BROWNE	1 Gas, 2.5 Ton, 14 Seer..	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2105093	206 GOULD ST	INSTALLING A VENTED WALL FURNACE	LEONARDO GOMEZ		(210)421-7592 x
2105121	6 BLENHEIM	Remove 2 existing HVAC systems and repla	MAXWELL GARDINER	\$22,600.00	(210)495-3555 x
2105126	7034 PHOEBE VIEW	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2105150	8903 ATWATER CREEK	Install new HVAC System	BETH DAVIS		(210)236-4811 x
2105156	18711 WILD ONION	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 16 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2105185	534 PERSHING AVE	Install 3 ton heatpump system and 3.5 ton h	MICHAEL GREER		(210)381-5553 x
2105225	7410 BROOKPORT	INSTALLED 3 TON COMPLETE	WESLEY PARKS		(210)320-3000 x
2105227	9006 MOCCASIN LAKE	install hvac sys new construction	SCOTT BURGER		
2105235	12514 CHAPEL BELL	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772 x
2105330	519 S COLORADO ST	Like for like mimi split system replacement	THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC. UM	\$0.00	(210)599-6120 x
2105337	3115 LASSES	Install a 35K BTU gas vented wall furnace.	JOSEPH AMADOR	\$1,950.00	(210)279-7219 x
2105340	1517 LA MANDA BLVD	Install a 35K BTU gas vented wall furnace.	JOSEPH AMADOR	\$1,950.00	(210)279-7219 x
2105355	7642 EAGLE PARK DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2105386	9022 SAGEROCK PARK	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
2105431	4811 ANACACHO	MECHANICAL PERMIT FOR NEW SFR RE	ALFREDO PANIAGUA	\$0.00	(210)849-4947 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105452	7602 HAYS HILL	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		
C2105206	511 E CRAIG PLACE	***10/16/15 - COMPLETION PERMIT FOR A	BRYAN SHELLENBERGER	\$0.00	(210)556-1787 x
Granted: 142		Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$245,891.98	
MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE					
2103706	6639 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE MNG'D BY PINNACLE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	PRIMROSE AT MISSION HILLS APAI	\$0.00	(210)534-5380 x
2103713	9821 CAMINO VILLA	Mechanical / Plumbing Maintenance Permit	BANDERA CROSSING APARTMENT	\$0.00	(210)522-1111 x
2104727	16650 HUEBNER RD MNG'D BY: CWS APT HOMES	Mechanical / Plumbing Maintenance Permit	MARQUIS AT DEERFIELD APARTME	\$0.00	(210)764-7000 x
Granted: 3		Total Amount for MECH/PLUMB MAINTENANCE =		\$0.00	
MISC NO REVIEW					
1812864	118 RIDGECREST DR	Full foundation repair. Replace stations unde	DU-WEST FOUNDATION REPAIR	\$3,500.00	(210)658-0911 X
2085181	9107 RIDGE POST	reroof no pitch change	NEELY WILLEFORD	\$6,700.00	(210)663-0464 x
2088572	452 RIGSBY	Foundation Repair Details (Partial) - NO slab	MARTIN TELLES	\$9,500.00	(210)533-7347 x
2091964	103 MUNCEY	Remove existing roof and install a 24ga Galv	CINDY NEWTON	\$12,860.00	(210)822-6868 x
2092575	5727 DAN DURYEA	Re-Roof	DANIEL BARRON	\$6,500.00	(210)736-1595 x
2094061	626 GRANITE CLIFF	Roof replacement	GREG HUNT	\$6,599.00	(210)481-1836 x
2096784	229 W HOLLYWOOD AVE	Foundation Repair Details (Partial) - NO slab	EDWARD MITCHELL	\$6,250.00	(210)635-7577 x
2098712	137 HESS	GENERAL REPAIRS TO INCLUDE:	KARINE FRITSCH	\$3,000.00	
2103685	202 E PARK AVE	Remove existing Standing Seam Metal Roof	CINDY NEWTON	\$17,000.00	(210)822-6868 x
2103720	8359 EXBOURNE DR	Residential Re-roof-w/ no change of pitch/ re	BULMARO ROCHA JR.	\$6,000.00	(210)952-3161 x
2103727	123 MOTEL	10/12/15 GENERAL REPAIRS FOR SIDING	JEFFREY SCHMIDT	\$1,000.00	(210)492-2231 x
2103743	315 CARNAHAN ST	General Repairs - to include removal and re	LUIS FERNANDEZ	\$10,000.00	(210)821-6000 x
2103803	450 TEQUILA RANCH	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$11,530.37	(817)524-5180 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103814	19538 CLAY OAK	** Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitc	LESLIE RAY UECKERT	\$1,000.00	(210)273-3696 x
2103845	1023 W MAYFIELD	10/12/15 RE-ROOF PERMIT SHINGLES TO	BELINA RODRIGUEZ	\$2,800.00	(210)589-7198 x
2103867	10102 FIGARO CANYON	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$7,139.00	(817)524-5180 x
2103873	163 N SAN HORACIO	GENERAL REPAIRS TO EXISTING CARPO	MARIA CASTRO	\$3,000.00	
2103878	6035 SUN DANCE	** Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitc	WILLIAM KINCAID	\$1,000.00	
2103941	1830 MONTVIEW	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	AUDREY AGUINAGA	\$1,700.00	(210)602-7412 x
2103945	801 W CRAIG PLACE	10/12/15 HOMEOWNER BUILT A 6 FT FEN	DIANA SALINAS	\$0.00	(210)337-4013 x
2103956	703 CAVALIER AVE	Residential Fence - Installing 6ft wood fence	DAVID KOEHLER	\$0.00	(210)490-7605 x
2104028	2 CAMDEN OAKS	Remove existing Standing Seam Metal Roof	CINDY NEWTON	\$31,590.00	(210)822-6868 x
2104053	5915 RAINMAKER	***//double fee per case # 144189-- Resident	RUTH WEBB	\$6,250.00	
2104056	6523 JADE MEADOW	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$15,577.00	(817)524-5180 x
2104059	205 THORAIN BLVD	5 FT. WROUGHT IRON FENCE @ FRONT	ROBERTO VASQUES	\$0.00	(210)860-6747 x
2104072	4114 CAMFIELD	Residential Roof Replacement	EDWIN MURCIA	\$4,400.10	(832)236-5630 x
2104086	518 TERRA COTTA	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$7,429.00	(817)524-5180 x
2104088	511 FIVE SPOT	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$12,195.00	(817)524-5180 x
2104118	1127 SILENT HOLLOW OCL-PMT	NEW 6' WROUGHT IRON FENCE TO REAR	ROBERT MUCHOW	\$0.00	(210)566-6816 x
2104137	2043 CREEK KNOLL	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$7,772.00	(817)524-5180 x
2104228	470 DRESDEN	10/13/15 HOMEOWNER BUILDING A 6FT F	MAUREEN WEINGEIST	\$0.00	210 492-5824 x
2104245	2306 E CROCKETT ST	Foundation Repair Details- Full or Partial	JOHN CHANEY	\$8,666.85	(210)534-4110 x
2104260	1803 SAUNDERS	10/13/15 HOMEOWNER BUILDING A 4 FT	ERICKA FRIAS	\$0.00	(210)330-2271 x
2104275	724 VIENDO	Foundation Repair Details- Full	CARLOS GARCIA	\$7,000.00	(210)343-9036 x
2104336	11332 LIMA DR	Tear off existing roof to deck. Nail felt & shin	DANNY MENDEZ	\$19,500.00	(210)341-3100 x6957
2104365	2414 MISSION FOREST	REMOVE AND REPLACE 6' WOOD FENCE	LUIS CONTRERAS	\$0.00	(210)374-2191 x
2104375	2802 DEER LEDGE	**10/12/15 General Repairs-INSTALL 12 RE	JULIE FULLER	\$19,129.00	
2104384	9380 BRAUN RD	**10/12/15 General Repairs - INSTALL 5 RE	JULIE FULLER	\$4,092.00	
2104385	11947 BAMMEL	**10/12/15 General Repairs-INSTALL 16 RE	JULIE FULLER	\$19,160.00	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104386	8237 GRAND BEND	**10/12/15 General Repairs - REPLACE FRO	JULIE FULLER	\$4,660.00	
2104387	9206 BOWEN	**10/12/15 General Repairs - INSTALL VINYL	JULIE FULLER	\$2,364.00	
2104388	9337 SILENT OAKS	**10/12/15 General Repairs - INSTALL 6 RE	JULIE FULLER	\$4,957.00	
2104417	6718 MERRY OAKS DR	Residential Fence - Installing a 3ft wood fen	JUANITA AROCHA	\$0.00	(210)670-7014 x
2104461	7117 SPRING DROPS	Foundation Repair Details- Partial	JOE WILBUR	\$15,450.00	(210)495-5758 x
2104471	202 CRAIGMONT LANE	Residential Fence - Installing 5ft wrought iro	HECTOR CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)801-2026 x
2104488	9218 WUTHERING HEIGHTS	reroof no pitch change	NEELY WILLEFORD	\$8,700.00	(210)663-0464 x
2104491	7439 SILENT SUNSET	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$8,145.00	(817)524-5180 x
2104510	4607 SCENIC CIRCLE	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$12,984.00	(817)524-5180 x
2104523	215 CYPRESSGARDEN DR	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	FRANK METZGER	\$12,484.00	(210)732-7319 x
2104526	7335 ROCKY CEDAR	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	FRANK METZGER	\$6,966.00	(210)732-7319 x
2104527	9194 RIDGE PATH	Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitch/	FRANK METZGER	\$14,325.00	(210)732-7319 x
2104538	16251 DEER CREST	5 FT. WROUGHT IRON FENCE @ RIGHT S	JESUS HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)465-2707 x
2104555	10 INWOOD TERRACE DR	GENERAL REPAIRS TO INCLUDE:	JAMES WUNEBURGER	\$10,000.00	(210)889-0900 x
2104564	526 MORELIA	** Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitc	SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ	\$1,000.00	(210)222-1855 x
2104567	5011 KENTON HARBOR	Foundation Repair Details- Partial	VICTOR MARTIN PUENTE	\$10,863.00	(210)658-0911 x
2104569	11115 ELK PARK	Foundation Repair Details- Partial	VICTOR MARTIN PUENTE	\$10,000.00	(210)658-0911 x
2104604	419 RUSTIC STABLE	NEW 6' WOOD FENCE TO REAR SIDES A	ARTHUR WITHERSPOON	\$0.00	(830)701-3015 x
2104608	8743 CURRY HEIGHTS	NEW 6' WOOD FENCE TO REAR SIDE AN	ARTHUR WITHERSPOON	\$0.00	(830)701-3015 x
2104609	314 HAVERHILL DR	NEW 6' WOOD FENCE TO REAR OF EXIS	ARTHUR WITHERSPOON	\$0.00	(830)701-3015 x
2104610	110 SHADBUSH ST	NEW 6' WOOD (COMPOSITE) FENCE TO R	ARTHUR WITHERSPOON	\$0.00	(830)701-3015 x
2104615	560 W LYNWOOD	** Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitc	AMIR ARIAN	\$1,000.00	(210)870-9050 x
2104623	11730 BRIDGE HAMPTON	Remove existing shingles and replacing with	BRADLEY DOUGLASS	\$8,000.00	(888)688-0065 x
2104673	9733 BRAUN RUN	Tear off existing roof to deck. Nail felt & shin	DANNY MENDEZ	\$12,098.13	(210)341-3100 x6957
2104694	231 MENLO	10/14/15 GENERAL REPAIRS PERMIT TO	YOLANDA GAMEZ	\$2,500.00	(210)689-5173 x
2104704	110 BRES BLVD	RES GEN REPAIRS//REMOVE & REPLACE	JOSEPH MARSHALL	\$7,850.00	(210)965-0037 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104753	3602 W WOODLAWN	10/14/15 RE-ROOF PERMIT TIN TO TIN/NO	ROLAND CABALLERO	\$3,800.00	
2104761	447 RIGSBY	Foundation Repair Details- Full	REYNA GONZALO	\$8,000.00	(210)393-4946 x
2104896	147 SAINT FRANCIS AVE	General repairs to existing residence: remov	MERCEDES AMAYA GARCIA	\$1,000.00	(210)683-0429 x
2104899	6203 BINZ ENGLEMAN	6 ft. wrought iron fence w/6 ft. brick columns	RAUL GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)385-4811 x
2104910	9710 BUFFALO PEAK	Re roof Asphalt shingle	HENRY HERNANDEZ	\$6,958.00	(210)348-3680 x
2104913	114 DUMOULIN AVE	Residential Fence - Install 4ft chainlink fence	ROSA ANDRADE	\$0.00	(210)534-1273 x
2104921	2015 ARBOR PLACE	1) Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pit	JOEL AGUINAGA	\$6,000.00	(210)262-6904 x
2104932	2430 SUZETTE AVE REAR, SIDE,& FRONT OF LOT 5, FRONT OF LOT 6&7	***10/15/15 - 5FT WOOD/CONCRETE/CHA	RENE MORALES	\$0.00	(210)367-6193 x
2104947	431 KING WILLIAM	General repairs to existing residence to inclu	STEPHEN THOMPSON	\$20,000.00	(210)863-8106 x
2104973	8611 SILVER QUAIL	roof	KAMERON ALEXANDER	\$7,381.00	(817)524-5180 x
2105001	902 N GRIMES ST	10/15/15 HOMEOWNER BUILT A 4 FT WOO	MARIO CABELLO	\$0.00	(210)781-5590 x
2105006	218 OBREGON	GENERAL REPAIRS TO INCLUDE:	RUBEN BRIONES	\$1,200.00	
2105024	3622 MAPLETON	Residential Fence - Replace existing 6 ft wo	TERESA STEPHENS	\$0.00	
2105061	5507 CASTLE GLADE DR	REPLACE EXISTING SIDING	JOSEPH HEBERT	\$8,704.00	(214)223-0215 x
2105062	6242 SUNSET HAVEN DR	REPLACE (1) EXISTING DOOR AND (2) EX	JOSEPH HEBERT	\$5,742.00	(214)223-0215 x
2105065	6907 SUNSHINE TREE DR	REPLACE (2) EXISTING DOORS	JOSEPH HEBERT	\$7,442.00	(214)223-0215 x
2105067	202 ESMA	REPLACE (4) EXISTING WINDOWS	JOSEPH HEBERT	\$3,710.00	(214)223-0215 x
2105070	9306 MAVERICK PASS	REPLACE (8) EXISTING WINDOWS	JOSEPH HEBERT	\$5,884.00	(214)223-0215 x
2105140	18 BEACON BAY	Foundation Repair Details (Partial) - Yes sla	MELISSA MARIE MARTINEZ	\$5,625.00	(830)612-3638 x
2105147	1210 S ALAMO ST	Foundation Repair Details - NO slab on grad	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ	\$12,000.00	(830)665-5966 x
2105151	4006 GREENSBORO	NEW 6' WROUGHT IRON FENCE TO FRON	LUIS ACOST	\$0.00	
2105219	4903 BAYONNE	6 FT. WD FENCE @ LEFT REAR SIDE W/D	PEDRO ALANIS	\$0.00	(210)733-0591 x
2105242	4107 CAMFIELD	** Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitc	FRANK METZGER	\$7,300.16	(210)732-7319 x
2105255	527 ELEANOR	Foundation Repair Details (Partial) - Yes sla	CHRISTOPHER WALKER	\$5,000.00	(210)837-6804 x
2105256	1415 FULTON AVE	** Residential Re-Roof- w/ No change to pitc	VALENTE GUERRERO	\$2,300.00	(210)289-3025 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105265	17306 SAPPHIRE RIM DR	Foundation Repair Details- Partial	EDWARD MITCHELL	\$2,900.00	(210)635-7577 x
2105267	1801 N PALMETTO	Foundation Repair Details- Partial	EDWARD MITCHELL	\$7,000.00	(210)635-7577 x
2105281	326 CAVE LANE	General Repairs - INTERIOR REMODEL WO	STEVE BAKER	\$3,000.00	(510)579-7549 x
2105303	21611 BEAR RIDGE	Residential Roof Replacement	EDWIN MURCIA	\$10,360.00	(832)236-5630 x
2105321	142 VERDANT	General repairs to existing residence to inclu	VINCENT CANTU	\$700.00	(210)667-6261 x
2105391	759 E MYRTLE	Foundation Repair Details- Full	EDUARDO GARCIA	\$6,450.00	(210)838-6833 x
2105403	14419 BRIARSTONE	Tear off existing roof to deck on front slope o	DANNY MENDEZ	\$6,147.00	(210)341-3100 x6957
2105406	6309 DOVE HILL	Overlaying existing roof with metal. Overlayin	NORMA TATEO	\$4,200.00	
2105479	333 UNIVERSITY	Foundation Repair Details- FULL	FRANCISCO LOZANO	\$10,000.00	(210)772-8141 x
2105488	1628 W MULBERRY AVE	General Repairs - INTERIOR WORK TO INC	KIMBERLEE LORENZ	\$20,000.00	(210)712-7150 x
2105490	603 FULTON AVE	General Repairs - INTERIOR WORK TO INC	KIMBERLEE LORENZ	\$25,000.00	(210)712-7150 x
12103842	1115 NOLAN	General repairs to existing residence: Repai	DANIEL DIAZ	\$137,065.00	(210)843-7166 x
Granted: 102		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$785,053.61	

MISC REVIEW

1889074	13618 EARLYWOOD	Demolish and repour existing driveway.	KRISTI ASHLEY	\$6,503.00	(210)658-0911 x
2091596	7107 QUAIL WILDE	Install new 10x12=120 SQ.FT covered patio	LILIAN CHAVEZ	\$600.00	(210)289-1896 x
2101370	5938 CIELO RANCH	Pouring concrete driveway and approach.	MONICA SALINAS	\$200.00	(210)831-7052 x
2101637	6002 CIELO RANCH	Pouring concrete driveway and approach.	MONICA SALINAS	\$200.00	(210)831-7052 x
2101688	6002 JULIANS COVE	if questions call Brian 210-643-9503	MONICA SALINAS	\$200.00	(210)831-7052 x
2101691	6006 JULIANS COVE	pouring concrete driveway and approach	MONICA SALINAS	\$200.00	(210)831-7052 x
2101692	6010 JULIANS COVE	pouring concrete driveway and approach	MONICA SALINAS	\$200.00	(210)831-7052 x
2102637	10710 BUTTERFLY PASS	pouring concrete driveway and approach	MONICA SALINAS	\$200.00	(210)831-7052 x
2102639	10714 BUTTERFLY PASS	pouring concrete driveway and approach	MONICA SALINAS	\$200.00	(210)831-7052 x
2103782	525 THOMPSON PLACE	ADDITION OF NEW PORCH TO FRONT OF	RAFAEL VALDOVINOS	\$9,000.00	
2103806	318 SANDMEYER	Install new 15x20=300 SQ.FT covered carpo	DAVID MARTINEZ	\$700.00	(210)283-6232 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103935	201 ELSIE	10/12/15 OWNER IS DOING THE FOLLOW	RICHARD CORONADO	\$1,250.00	(210)416-8171 x
2104146	1822 CASSANDRA	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	AMADO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)725-7859 x
2104279	926 ALMADIN	NEW DETACHED PATIO COVER 399SQFT	DAVID MACKOWIAK	\$13,667.00	
2104371	9332 KILGORE	Install new 30x20=600 SQ.FT covered patio	LILIA JUAREZ-REYES	\$800.00	
2104401	4611 RED HEELER	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$29.10	(210)688-3481 x
2104612	9019 VIA HERMOSA	Install new a 12 X 21 SQ.FT covered patio a	TERESA HOOD	\$5,000.00	(210)836-7941 x
2104621	1819 FINLAND PALM	SW DIMENSIONS 22 X 4 =88SF 1 DRIVE A	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$740.00	(210)490-0090 x
2104625	1811 FINLAND PALM	SW DIMENSIONS 22 X 4 =88SF 1 DRIVE A	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$740.00	(210)490-0090 x
2104630	1731 FINLAND PALM	SW DIMENSIONS 22 X 4 =88SF 1 DRIVE A	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$740.00	(210)490-0090 x
2104657	1706 ESTONIA GREY	SW DIMENSIONS 22 X 4 =88SF 1 DRIVE A	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$740.00	(210)490-0090 x
2104662	1810 ESTONIA GREY	SW DIMENSIONS 22 X 4 =88SF 1 DRIVE A	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$740.00	(210)490-0090 x
2104669	1922 ESTONIA GREY	SW DIMENSIONS 22 X 4 =88SF 1 DRIVE A	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$740.00	(210)490-0090 x
2104672	8615 JOGEVA RISE	SW DIMENSIONS 22 X 4 =88SF 1 DRIVE A	RONALD URBANCZYK	\$740.00	(210)490-0090 x
2104942	1441 CINCINNATI	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	IGNACIO VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)494-8636 x
2104977	5023 CORAL FLOUNDER	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	FERNANDO SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)843-5725 x
2105009	433 E HIGHLAND BLVD	Installing in ground swimming pool (w/barrie	LEIF ZARS	\$31,000.00	(210)341-5153 x
2105082	154 SANTA URSULA	Installing in ground swimming pool (w/barrie	JORGE AREVALO	\$30,560.00	(210)559-8921 x
2105152	10226 DUGAS	10/15/15 ***Prior to commencing work in city	KELLY BONNILLA	\$0.00	(210)843-5557 x
2105328	214 WELLESLEY BLVD	Installing in ground swimming pool (w/barrie	JOSEPH RIDDLE	\$44,573.00	(830)703-9772 x
2105360	93 CAMELLIA DR	***Prior to commencing work in city ROW, yo	SIXTO, JR. GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)623-1573 x
2105404	137 ELSMERE PL E	REMOVE & RECONSTRUCT W/SAME TYP	ROBERT GARZA	\$0.00	(210)290-1151 x
2105421	1118 KING AVE	10/16/2015 1 STORY DETACHED CARPOR	JUANA MENDOZA	\$3,000.00	(210)421-3355 x
2105471	1839 W ASHBY PLACE	New one story 14x5 attached covered patio	ARTURO CLAUDIO	\$800.00	
12104891	339 GABRIEL	icrip waiver#1227 ver. on website http://wpiis	SAUL FARIAS	\$0.00	(210)481-5245 x
12105285	9543 STRECH AVE	ICRIP # 1090 VER ON WEBSITE http://wpiis	MARCOS ELIZONDO	\$0.00	(210)825-1108 x
12105288	9547 STRECH AVE	ICRIP #1089 VER ON WEBSITE http://wpiis	MARCOS ELIZONDO	\$0.00	(210)825-1108 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 37		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$154,062.10	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
897804	11555 CULEBRA RD BLDG 588	1 FIXTURE/1 UNDERGROUND WTRLINE	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO	\$0.00	(210)590-0120
2070054	902 FOXTON DR	Move kitchen drain about 18 inches and ben	PAUL STOFFEL		(210)697-6353 x
2085757	1831 ARCHERS BOW	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	MARK MCGOON		(210)973-8219 x
2086201	9 SAXBY GLEN 9 SAXBY SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	new irrigation with a 1" bf	STEVE WADE	\$0.00	(210)669-0712 x
2086205	179 WESTCOURT LANE 179 WESTCOURT LN SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	new irrigation with a 1" bf	STEVE WADE	\$0.00	(210)669-0712 x
2088173	21715 PROSPECT HILL	INSTALLING GAS WATER HEATER	MARK MCGOON	\$0.00	(210)973-8219 x
2088621	7719 GREEN GLEN	INSTALL GAS 50 GALLON WATER HEATE	MARK MCGOON		(210)973-8219 x
2088929	7007 FERN VALLEY	tunnel	ADAM CANTU		(210)683-4226 x
2092628	13139 SHORELINE DR	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2092755	954 SACRAMENTO	No phone scheduling per Santiago 210-607-	SANTIAGO BARRERA		(210)607-5325 x
2093497	13026 BROCKTHORN DR	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2094478	1715 SLUMBER PASS	GENERAL PLUMBING PERMIT FOR NEW	RUBEN LONGORIA	\$0.00	(210)425-1360 x
2094873	954 SACRAMENTO	New water heater & upgrades	SANTIAGO BARRERA		(210)607-5325 x
2096451	4107 TROPICAL DR	New plumbing addition room master 4107 tr	OMAR CORPUS		(210)860-4094 x
2096638	12911 TULIP FARM	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH A 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2097768	14243 RIDGE DALE DR	2 access holes 1 in rear and 4 fixer	JAMES ALMAGUER	\$3,000.00	(210)823-5428 x
2098136	6023 JULIANS COVE	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER AND RO	JOESPH SILVIO		(281)890-7900
2098157	7018 FORT BEND	install water softener and ro	JOESPH SILVIO		(281)890-7900
2098497	244 HARMON DR	FOR A MINOR BATH ROOM REMODEL, RO	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
2098628	8225 LIMERICK FALLS TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
2098632	8221 LIMERICK FALLS TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2098635	5311 ANGEL SERGIO	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2098639	12835 GYPSOPHILA TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
2099025	2635 W MULBERRY AVE	Redoing plumbing in entire house	PAUL STOFFEL		(210)697-6353 x
2099164	3910 GRAN HEIGHTS	1 WATER HEATER 1 VENT 13 PLUMBING	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2099166	3910 GRAN HEIGHTS	60 FT	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2099601	6226 CEDAR VALLEY DR	INSTALL 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEATE	MARK MCGOON		(210)973-8219 x
2099634	26130 DAKOTA CHIEF	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2099641	26003 RED HERON	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2100167	3703 MASSIE RANCH BEXAR TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2100181	8950 VICTORIA LAKE	install water softener and ro	JOESPH SILVIO		(281)890-7900
2100346	26911 CAMELLIA TRACE	Residential Irrigation System	CHARLES FRY IV	\$0.00	(830)629-2434 x
2100355	26903 CAMELLIA TRACE	Residential Irrigation System	CHARLES FRY IV	\$0.00	(830)629-2434 x
2100594	21326 REMBRANDT HILL	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2100599	12821 SANDY WHITE	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2100754	22025 GYPSY VIEW	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2100755	12835 FLORIANNE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2101086	4619 LE VILLAS	REVERSE OSMOSIS & WATER SOFTENE			
2101366	6611 SHADY BEND DR	install water softener on hard water loop	DRAKE LONDON		(210)226-5344 x148
2101369	26115 TIVOLI MESA TX	Residential Irrigation System	CHARLES FRY IV	\$0.00	(830)629-2434 x
2101861	4202 CORIANDER TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
2101947	3415 SUNLIT GROVE	installing irrigation system with one 1" backfl	FRANK HERNANDEZ (UMBELLA ACC		(210)216-0261 x
2101996	3315 ROCKY MINE	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736 x
2102007	23306 EMERALD PASS BEXAR TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2102008	21318 REMBRANDT HILL 21318 REMBRANDT HILL BEXAR TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2102011	17716 HANDIES PEAK BEXAR TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2102313	21111 CAPRI OAKS	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
2102506	239 BABCOCK RD	TUNNEL UNDER FOUNDATION TO REPAI	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
2102586	8934 VICTORIA LAKE	Install water softener & reverse osmosis	JOESPH SILVIO		(281)890-7900
2102786	3207 ROSETTI	New irrigation system installation on propert	HERNAN CADENA III	\$3,000.00	(210)862-1744 x
2103144	154 COUNTRY LANE	EXTEND ADDITION SEWER AND TIE IN TO	GEORGE SALIBA		(210)495-9991 x
2103146	154 COUNTRY LANE	ADDING DEDICATED GAS LINE FROM ME	GEORGE SALIBA		(210)495-9991 x
2103215	3 WHITECHURCH LANE	installation of gas line to pool heater and 2 fi	PAUL NEWSOME	\$0.00	(210)490-7737
2103220	3 WHITECHURCH LANE	installation of pool heater	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737
2103251	928 N OLIVE ST	Adding gas lines for stoves at apt numbers 1	DAVID VELIZ		(210)531-6867 x
2103272	1301 GARDEN DUSK	New Irrigation System with 1in backflow	ROGELIO GONZALEZ		(210)279-5891 x
2103295	422 E HILDEBRAND AVE	422 E HILDEBRAND - CPS RED TAGGED S	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR		(210)826-2333 x
2103299	24123 PRESTIGE DR	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
2103305	10114 SHALLOW BANK	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
2103308	21106 AMALFI OAKS	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
2103391	22834 ESTACADO	Lawn sprinkler with 1 " backflow	JOSEPH ASH		(210)410-0536 x
2103392	22906 ESTACADO	Lawn sprinkler with 1 " backflow	JOSEPH ASH		(210)410-0536 x
2103561	4606 RED HEELER	Sewer	ELMO RAY		(936)264-4150 x
2103562	4606 RED HEELER	New Construction	ELMO RAY		(936)264-4150 x
2103563	4610 RED HEELER	Sewer	ELMO RAY		(936)264-4150 x
2103564	4610 RED HEELER	New Construction	ELMO RAY		(936)264-4150 x
2103637	6506 PEMWOODS	Re-Route new line for gas cook top	NICOLAS ESPINO		(210)878-6179 x
2103640	2919 LARKWOOD DR	Tunnel repair in backyard	TRAVIS CHAPMAN		(210)499-1010
2103651	527 TRANQUIL OAK	10/12/15 NEW RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION/	JUAN MONTES	\$0.00	(210)491-1500 x
2103652	20019 STANDISH RD	plumbing for new residential construction	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
2103654	1827 GRANITE RIDGE// 685111	NEW RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTEM	JUAN MONTES	\$0.00	(210)491-1500 x
2103655	20019 STANDISH RD	sewer line for new residential construction	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103656	535 YUKON BLVD	535 Yukon Addition 3 fixtures	ARMANDO GARCIA		(210)779-3400 x
2103674	20019 STANDISH RD	gas piping to tankless water heater, cooktop	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
2103676	535 YUKON BLVD	535 Yukon 15 feet of Sewer for addition.	ARMANDO GARCIA		(210)779-3400 x
2103681	17823 HILLSEDGE	New Residential Plumbing	WILLIAM RAMZEL	\$0.00	(210)655-7770 x
2103684	17823 HILLSEDGE	New Residential Sewer	WILLIAM RAMZEL	\$0.00	(210)655-7770 x
2103686	17823 HILLSEDGE	New Residential Gas	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)655-7770 x
2103689	3 KINGS CASTLE	New Residential Plumbing	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)655-7770 x
2103690	3 KINGS CASTLE	New Residential Sewer	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)655-7770 x
2103692	3 KINGS CASTLE	New Residential Gas	WILLIAM RAMZEL		(210)655-7770 x
2103709	21306 REMBRANDT HILL	Gas extension for pool heater install	DAVID HAMPTON		(830)237-3987 x
2103716	21306 REMBRANDT HILL	Pool heater installation	DAVID HAMPTON		(830)237-3987 x
2103726	16406 BLANCO KEY	Install new water softener and run loop mf	MARK FARLEY		(210)771-5178 x
2103729	945 FITCH ST	40 FOOT SEWER LINE REPAIR	MARK MCGOON		(210)973-8219 x
2103769	117 THOMAS JEFFERSON DR	Plumbing permit for underground irrigation fo	LEOPOLDO DURAN JR.	\$0.00	(210)287-2062 x
2103780	9319 BOWEN	35ft water line pressure reducing valve expa	WILL FIX IT UMBRELLA ACCT		(210)333-3300 x
2103844	138 ORPHAN ST	10/12/2015 SEWER PERMIT **AB**MCF**	JOHN BURFORD	\$0.00	(210)421-2168 x
2103847	1115 DIVISION	Gas permit for new gas water line to new ho	LORI MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
2103848	1115 DIVISION	Plumbing permit for roughin for 5 fixtures top	LORI MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
2103849	1115 DIVISION	General sewer permit for new construction. *	LORI MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
2103852	2717 E COMMERCE ST	10/12/2015 SEWER **AB**MCF**	JOHN BURFORD	\$0.00	(210)421-2168 x
2103864	631 WINDMORE COURT	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER AND WATER	MARK MCGOON		(210)973-8219 x
2103900	306 COLWYN PASS	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER IN EXISTING	ALLEN TOWNSEND		(210)884-8256 x
2103901	232 OAK KNOLL DR	repairs to several fixtures under the foundat	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
2103940	19207 GENTLE OAK COVE	rough in for future bathroom and rough in for	CHRISTINA COWIN	\$0.00	(210)341-8641 x
2103944	7011 PHOEBE VIEW	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING AND FIXTU	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2103948	7011 PHOEBE VIEW	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103949	5714 SWEETWATER WAY TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
2103951	7007 PHOEBE VIEW	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING AND FIXTU	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2103953	7007 PHOEBE VIEW	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES AT NEW	SANDRA HERNANDEZ		(210)298-2272 x
2103960	727 CARLISLE AVE	Replace a valve 40 ft. Of existing water line.	DAN FOSTER		(210)499-5325
2104009	17111 TURKEY POINT	tunnel under foundation to repair drain line.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
2104020	25139 FLYING ARROW	Install new main water line, 35 ft.	DIXIE BISHOP	\$0.00	(210)698-9790
2104033	8422 MYSTIC CHASE BEXAR COUNTY TX	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH A 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2104037	311 CLARENCE	Gas - (3) openings...RRG	FRANCISCO VERA	\$0.00	(210)434-8372 x
2104039	311 CLARENCE	GenPlumbing-- (1) water heater vent...RRG	FRANCISCO VERA	\$0.00	(210)434-8372 x
2104042	1742 W MAGNOLIA AVE	HOMEOWNERS GAS- REPLACE/REPAIR E	KAITLYN JONES	\$0.00	(281)687-4607 x
2104046	9642 PLEASANTON BLUFF	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104048	9642 PLEASANTON BLUFF	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104054	246 DEVONSHIRE DR	General plumbing permit to new addition (ba	DONALD COLBATH	\$0.00	(210)509-4710 x
2104055	246 DEVONSHIRE DR	General sewer permit to new addition (bath a	DONALD COLBATH	\$0.00	(210)509-4710 x
2104057	3411 PEREZ	10/12/2015 NEW PLUMBING R/I, T/O AND	ROBERT PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)842-3441 x
2104060	3411 PEREZ	10/12/2015 SEWER **AB**MCF**	ROBERT PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)842-3441 x
2104061	3411 PEREZ	10/12/2015 GAS **AB**MCF**	ROBERT PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)842-3441 x
2104065	843 LIGHTSTONE DR	Shower valve and shower base	CESAR JUAREZ		(210)216-2604 x
2104083	6335 TIMPSON CIRCLE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2104090	2818 WINTER GORGE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104091	14323 TURTLE ROCK	Water heater installation	KENNETH FARR		(210)495-2199 x
2104098	12518 PRIMA VISTA	8' tunnel to replace 1 fixture	ROSS MOORE		(210)491-9387 x
2104128	9058 HERMAN HOLLOW	install irrigation system	CHRIS MAYBERRY		(210)826-6474 x
2104135	11303 OAKS HIKE	install irrigation system	CHRIS MAYBERRY		(210)826-6474 x
2104140	2722 SUENO PT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104142	2722 SUENO PT	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104145	2730 SUENO PT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104150	2730 SUENO PT	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104153	2726 SUENO PT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104155	2726 SUENO PT	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104160	13954 ANNUZIATA SAN ANTONIO TX	new system	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
2104162	25818 ENCHANTED DAWN 25818 ENCHANTED DAWN SAN ANTONIO TX	new system	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
2104163	8434 BRAZOS POINT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104169	8434 BRAZOS POINT	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104176	2111 SUNDROP BAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104185	2111 SUNDROP BAY	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104190	97 LONGSFORD	installed 1" backflow device	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
2104193	3715 RETREAT RUN	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736 x
2104200	23217 EMERALD PASS BEXAR TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2104208	13714 INIGA	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2104210	3614 STRAIT SONG BEXAR TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH	\$0.00	(210)659-4736 x
2104217	710 ROPING STAR	3 WC, 4 LAV, 2 TB, 1 SHW, 1 WM, 1 KS, 1	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2104219	710 ROPING STAR	30	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2104220	28 TILBURY LANE 28 TILBURY LN SAN ANTONIO TX 78230	fireplace, hot water heater 2 gas drops	WILEY SLAGLE	\$0.00	(210)649-5290 x
2104226	28 TILBURY LANE 28 TILBURY LN SAN ANTONIO TX 78230	sewer and waterline	WILEY SLAGLE	\$0.00	(210)649-5290 x
2104232	711 ROPING STAR	2wc, 3lav, 2tbs, 1shw, 1wm, 1ws, 1wh, 1ks	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2104233	711 ROPING STAR	30	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2104239	127 CROFTON	60' of sewer line	TERRY STEWART		(210)658-0041 x
2104242	3622 WINDGAP	Tunnel for drain repairs	SHAWN ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)655-2552 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104282	709 CONTADORA	P R V	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)333-3300
2104283	1635 ROB ROY LANE	15 foot tunnel with 1 repair mf	MARK FARLEY		(210)771-5178 x
2104291	2635 W MULBERRY AVE	Redoing some gas line in house	PAUL STOFFEL		(210)697-6353 x
2104293	2635 W MULBERRY AVE	Redid some of the sewer line outside in back	PAUL STOFFEL		(210)697-6353 x
2104294	14745 BABCOCK RD	40 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2104303	6230 W COMMERCE ST	40 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2104305	714 ROPING STAR	2 wc, 3 lav, 1 shw, 1 tub, 1 ks, 1 wm, 1 wh, 1	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2104307	714 ROPING STAR	30	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2104324	10619 YSAMY WAY	1 WATER HEATER 11 PLUMBING FIXTUR	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2104326	195 REMOUNT DR	40 G W H	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)333-3300
2104327	10619 YSAMY WAY	60 FT	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2104331	7034 WESTERN SKIES	install water softener on hard water loop	DRAKE LONDON		(210)226-5344 x148
2104340	19546 BROOKE PLACE	2 WATER HEATERS 2 VENTS 16 PLUMBIN	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2104341	19546 BROOKE PLACE	60 FT	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2104345	6283 APPLE VALLEY DR	WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 66 FT	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
2104352	10715 YSAMY WAY	2 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2104356	10715 YSAMY WAY	1 WATER HEATER 12 PLUMBING FIXTUR	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316 x
2104361	412 W HOLLYWOOD AVE	RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE AT 412 W. HOL	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x
2104362	10715 YSAMY WAY	60 FT	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	(210)656-0316 x
2104363	10918 WHISPERING WIND	GAS- NEW CONSTRUCTION: 5 GAS OPEN	ALFREDO FERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(956)645-1435 x
2104366	10918 WHISPERING WIND	GEN PLUMB- NEW CONSTRUCTION: WAT	ALFREDO FERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(956)645-1435 x
2104367	10918 WHISPERING WIND	SEWER- NEW CONSTRUCTION/JCAM/	ALFREDO FERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(956)645-1435 x
2104383	21111 AMALFI OAKS	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
2104424	1127 W FRENCH PLACE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104425	1127 W FRENCH PLACE	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104426	25519 VISTA BELLA	4 TOILETS, 5 LAVS, 2 TUB/SHW 1 SHW, 1	TERRY BROWN	\$0.00	(210)829-5648 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104427	25519 VISTA BELLA	30 FT	TERRY BROWN	\$0.00	(210)829-5648 x
2104429	1003 W RIVER GLEN	25 foot Tunnel	WILL HAWKINS	\$0.00	(210)734-8400 x
2104430	9726 BEAR CREEK DR	Permit for top-out and fixture setting, 2 open	DAVID OLIVARES		(210)778-7019 x
2104432	1610 TOWNSEND HOUSE DR	Shower valve and drain to Wendi board	CESAR JUAREZ		(210)216-2604 x
2104433	11715 SPRING RAIN DR	Shower valve and shower pan	CESAR JUAREZ		(210)216-2604 x
2104437	2114 S NAVIDAD	REMODEL - 5 FIXTURES & 1 ELECTRIC W	MARTHA VERA		(210)274-4440 x
2104443	4426 HOGG	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
2104444	4426 HOGG	3 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
2104445	4426 HOGG	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
2104466	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY 7151 WOODLAKE PKWY LOT#114 SAN ANTONIO TX 78218	4 - gas outlets plumbing	JESSE ALFONSO MEDINA, JR.	\$0.00	(210)380-9554 x
2104490	18115 ABINGDON PLACE	New irrigation system with 1 inch backflow	ROGELIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)279-5891 x
2104518	1902 CINCINNATI	***10/14/15 SEWER: INSTALL 60FT OF SE	ARIC SCHMIDT	\$0.00	(830)496-0634 x
2104542	1706 AGILE	50 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)333-3300
2104550	115 ADOBE DR	Repair of broken 4" sewer line outside of hou	VICENTE FRAUSTO	\$0.00	(210)493-7057 x
2104563	206 BARBUDA	Two gas openings and one gas test ***SE***	GEORGE VARGAS	\$0.00	(210)908-4696 x
2104565	206 BARBUDA	Water heater, water heater vent and 12 plum	GEORGE VARGAS	\$0.00	(210)908-4696 x
2104566	206 BARBUDA	sewer ***SE***	GEORGE VARGAS	\$0.00	(210)908-4696 x
2104579	427 BERTETTI DR	spot repair on sewer line.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
2104601	27013 CAMELLIA TRACE	Residential Irrigation System	CHARLES FRY IV		(830)629-2434 x
2104618	8611 HONILEY	35 ft tunnel	WILL FIX IT UMBRELLA ACCT		(210)333-3300 x
2104629	6303 FOGGY MOON DR	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
2104631	6303 FOGGY MOON DR	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
2104632	6303 FOGGY MOON DR	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	JON LAFFERTY		(210)967-6100 x
2104677	3319 BUTTERLEIGH DR	30ft water line	WILL FIX IT UMBRELLA ACCT	\$0.00	(210)333-3300 x
2104691	323 E NOTTINGHAM	RYAN MALITZ RESIDENCE JOB 150110 M	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104698	9543 WICKLOW	***10/14/15 GENERAL PLUMBING: INSTAL	NERI PADILLA	\$0.00	(210)673-3820 x
2104699	323 E NOTTINGHAM	RYAN MALITZ RESIDENCE JOB 150110	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
2104703	323 E NOTTINGHAM	RYAN MALITZ RESIDENCE JOB 150110	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
2104709	8127 RUSTIC PARK	PRV	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2104719	16910 SONOMA RIDGE	irrigation 1" backflow	EDDIE GALLEGOS		(830)985-3800
2104728	7162 AZALEA SQUARE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104730	7162 AZALEA SQUARE	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104733	4518 TODDS FARM	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104747	4518 TODDS FARM	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104764	114 LANTANA WAY	Installation of pool heater	GERALD MULDER, JR		(210)247-4900 x
2104780	5627 TIMBERJACK	Gas test	JIM PARKER		(210)236-9838 x
2104787	2818 WINTER GORGE	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104799	121 E MULBERRY AVE	Adding a lavatory, water closet, shower, wat	NICOLAS ESPINO		(210)878-6179 x
2104802	121 E MULBERRY AVE	run a new 1/2" gas line from the gas m	NICOLAS ESPINO		(210)878-6179 x
2104808	8302 WATCHTOWER	4- gas outlets plumbing existing	JESSE ALFONSO MEDINA, JR.		(210)380-9554 x
2104817	2543 JADE HILL	Replace tub for tub and tub and shower valv	CESAR JUAREZ		(210)216-2604 x
2104822	6027 JULIANS COVE	install water softener and ro	JOESPH SILVIO		(281)890-7900
2104823	7446 BLUEBONNET BAY	install water softener	JOESPH SILVIO		(281)890-7900
2104826	426 TRANQUIL OAK	13 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
2104827	426 TRANQUIL OAK	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
2104828	426 TRANQUIL OAK	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
2104849	18402 ROGERS PIKE	Installing new irrigation system & 1" back flo	CHRISTOPHER HEIMANN (UMBELLA		
2104852	21915 CAPROCK CANYON	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104853	28426 JOANIE KAY	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
2104854	21915 CAPROCK CANYON	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104856	21919 CAPROCK CANYON	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2104860	21919 CAPROCK CANYON	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104861	4510 JEFFS FARM	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104862	4510 JEFFS FARM	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104863	5707 MIDDLEFIELD DR	SEWER LINE FRONT YARD	WILL FIX IT UMBRELLA ACCT		(210)333-3300 x
2104864	7319 MAGNOLIA BLUFF	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
2104867	7319 MAGNOLIA BLUFF	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104874	3703 POPLIN COVE	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104877	3703 POPLIN COVE	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2104883	3319 BUTTERLEIGH DR	30 ft sewer	WILL FIX IT UMBRELLA ACCT		(210)333-3300 x
2104892	8430 BRAZOS POINT	INSTALLATION OF AN UNDER GROUND L	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
2104900	111 E PALFREY ST	re-run gas line in ground 70-75 feet	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
2104909	7011 JOHN MARSHALL	tunnel repair	JEREMY MASON		(210)346-1819 x
2104911	5906 LARKMEADOW DR	tunnel repair	JEREMY MASON		(210)346-1819 x
2104920	25111 ARROW GLEN	installation of lawn sprinkler system and 1" b	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
2104931	3707 SUGARHILL	7ft Tunnel for spot repair on sewer line	SANTIAGO BARRERA	\$0.00	(210)607-5325 x
2104941	1231 TEMPLE SQUARE	50' trench to replace Main Sewer Line	ROSS MOORE		(210)491-9387 x
2104946	14514 ANGORA	10/15/2015 REPLACE SEWER LINE - HOU	EDDY LEIGH	\$0.00	(210)590-4759 x
2104959	1218 S ALAMO ST	40 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2104962	3334 NAVASOTA CIRCLE	40 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2104966	15203 MCKAYS LARK	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2104972	12111 CHERRY BLOSSOM	40 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2104975	1743 W VESTAL PLACE	bldg19 unit 125 #2	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-3188 x
2104979	13354 CHALK HILL	Installing Lawn Irrigation System	RICARDO OBREGON	\$0.00	(210)461-6260 x
2105023	14334 RIDGE FALLS DR	40 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2105034	535 CEREMONIAL RIDGE	1 WATER HEATER 12 PLUMBING FIXTUR	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x
2105037	535 CEREMONIAL RIDGE	60 FT	MARK MILLER		(210)656-0316 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105064	8710 WHITE CROWN	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM /JCAM/	JASON ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)573-5525 x
2105066	8528 LASITAS BEND IN ETJ	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM /JCAM/	JASON ROBERTS	\$0.00	(210)573-5525 x
2105089	1154 CERALVO ST 1154 CERALVO ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78207	New plumbing systems	RICHARD MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)920-4223 x
2105098	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 55 Earls Way - Installation of approximat	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105102	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 55 Earls Way - Installation of sewer line,	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105103	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 77 Earls Way - Installation of approximat	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105105	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 77 Earls Way - Installation of sewer line,	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105106	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 96 Earls Way - Installation of approximat	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105107	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 96 Earls Way - Installation of sewer line,	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105108	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 113 Post Road - Installation of approxim	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105110	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY	Lot 113 Post Road - Installation of sewer line	JUSTIN CONNALLY		(210)632-3768 x
2105123	4654 GREEN WILLOW WOODS	45k water softner 50 gal water heater gas pr	WILL FIX IT UMBRELLA ACCT		(210)333-3300 x
2105127	5226 TWOHILL PASS	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER	DRAKE LONDON		(210)226-5344 x148
2105135	5723 WHITE OAK MILL	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BAC	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
2105136	426 DORA ST	Tunnel Repair	ADRIAN VILLEGAS		(210)449-9209 x
2105142	3823 BRIARHILL	Tunnel	ADRIAN VILLEGAS		(210)449-9209 x
2105157	5407 GODEK	replacing 30 gal electric water heater after re	JOE BARRAZA, JR		(210)435-1951 x
2105169	26501 HARMONY HILLS	Connect drain pipe into septic system	EDUARDO CAMPOS		(210)624-2824 x
2105210	2639 PEBBLE DAWN	installation of lawn sprinkler system and 1" b	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
2105217	714 TRINITY STAR	2 WC, 3 LAVS, 1 TB, 1 SH, 1 KA, 1 WH, 1 W	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2105218	1226 SUNSET VIEW	GAS EXTENSION FROM PROPANE TANK	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
2105221	8903 ATWATER CREEK	3 gas openings	JAMES MURRAY		(210)382-2900 x
2105222	714 TRINITY STAR	30 ft	TERRY BROWN		(210)829-5648 x
2105223	8902 ATWATER CREEK	10 fixtures 1 wh 1 underground water line	JAMES MURRAY	\$0.00	(210)382-2900 x
2105224	1226 SUNSET VIEW	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2105226	8902 ATWATER CREEK	1 new sewer	JAMES MURRAY		(210)382-2900 x
2105228	135 PENNYSTONE	gas	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-3188 x
2105251	1321 BURNET ST	GEN PLMB FOR NEW RES ADD///1 WT HE	DANIEL LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)289-2789 x
2105270	2818 RIM ROCK TRAIL	40 G WH	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)333-3300
2105275	817 NOLAN	INSTALLING 1 WT HEATER @ EXIST FAM	RONNIE ROYBAL	\$0.00	(210)529-2288 x
2105289	6030 CIELO RANCH	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2105290	6030 CIELO RANCH	INSTALL SEWER	LINDY BURRIS		(210)661-4000 x
2105308	7823 PINEBROOK DR	INSTALL OF A JACUZZI TANK-LESS WATE	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
2105313	5711 PRENTISS DR	ELIZABETH DELAROSA-5711 PRENTISS D	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
2105343	5 NEWTON ABBOT	new residential construction	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
2105350	1208 LEOPARD HUNT	INTALL WATER SOFTENER	DRAKE LONDON		(210)226-5344 x148
2105354	10511 PINEDALE	New trenchless water service MF	MARK FARLEY		(210)771-5178 x
2105365	5 NEWTON ABBOT	residential new construction	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313 x
2105382	6 OXFORD HALL	installation of gas line to pool heater	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737
2105395	13703 HUNTERS HAWK	35' sewer line in front yard.	WILL FIX IT UMBRELLA ACCT		(210)333-3300 x
2105396	6 OXFORD HALL	installation of pool heater	PAUL NEWSOME		(210)490-7737
2105410	12826 PRONGHORN OAK	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH A 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736 x
2105416	8015 PLATINUM	IRRIGATION INSTALL WITH A 1" DCV	JEFFREY SMITH		(210)659-4736 x
2105460	22902 ESTACADO	Lawn sprinkler with 1 " backflow	JOSEPH ASH		(210)410-0536 x
2105463	9907 BAREFOOT WAY	Lawn sprinkler with 1 " backflow	JOSEPH ASH		(210)410-0536 x
2105466	501 KAYTON AVE	3 GAS OPENINGS @ EXIST FAM RES//RS	ROBERT QUINONEZ	\$0.00	()421-7667 x
2105467	29139 BAMBI PLACE	Lawn sprinkler with 1 " backflow	JOSEPH ASH		(210)410-0536 x
C2105266	817 NOLAN	COMPLETON APP TO REPLACE APP #205	RONNIE ROYBAL	\$0.00	(210)529-2288 x
C2105311	359 EVEREST AVE	COMPLETION PERMIT FULL PRICE REF A	PETER (UMBRELLA) ANDAZOLA	\$0.00	(210)256-8422 x

Granted: 299

Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$6,000.00



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
2013044	1718 ESCADA	150608 - MIKETINAC - WATER HEATER IN	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
2071073	4922 ROLLINGFIELD DR	change out water heater and water softener	MARK FARLEY	\$0.00	(210)771-5178 x
2071658	319 NAVAJO LAKE	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2071659	27006 ROCKY HOLLOW	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2073185	9022 PERMA LANE	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2073973	405 ALEXANDER HAMILTON	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2074664	7110 WOODGATE DR	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2079655	19 RYANS POINT DR 19 RYAN POINT DR SAN ANTONIO TX	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER IN EXISTING	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
2080099	13700 JUDSON RD 13700 JUDSON RD 67 SAN ANTONIO TX 78233	TOILET INSTALL	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)333-3300
2081253	12803 PARK FOREST	install water softener in existing residents	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
2081898	3631 MILL MEADOW DR 3631 MILLS MEADOW SAN ANTONIO TX 78247	INSTALL NEW WATER SOFTENER IN EXI	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
2085103	115 SCHREINER PLACE	Water Softener installation	WILLIAM EICHMAN	\$0.00	(210)681-4426 x
2086262	906 NEVADA	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2086263	4015 GREENSBORO	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2088448	119 SABLE HEIGHTS	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2089242	19901 ENCINO RIDGE	replaced water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2090325	3324 GREEN SPRING DR	INSTALL WATER SOFTENER ON SOFT W	DRAKE LONDON	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x148
2092832	6006 CAMPSTOOL RD	replaced water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2093932	20622 TREE MEADOW	Replaced water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2094064	8702 ATWATER CREEK	WATER SOFTENER	GEORGE SALIBA	\$0.00	(210)495-9991 x
2094284	18119 PRESTONSHIRE 18119 PRESTONVILLE SAN ANTONIO TX	install water softener in existing residents	ALLEN TOWNSEND	\$0.00	(210)884-8256 x
2095352	4047 FLOWING PATH	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2098392	10018 TERRACE PARK	PRE PLUMB WATER SOFTENER INSTALL	BRIAN BARTOW	\$0.00	(210)639-2475 x
2098870	5122 GEMSBUCK CHASE	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2099544	15231 FALL PLACE DR	replace water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2099720	18706 BEARDSLY COVE	WATER SFOTENER WITH REVERSE OSM	MICHAEL MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)377-0303 x
2100304	9211 CONTESSA	TOILET INSTALL	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)333-3300
2101427	8722 SARASOTA WOODS	replaced water heater	JUSTIN KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)901-2390 x
2102374	4579 GUADALAJARA AVE	Replace 40 natural gas water heater.	JOHN CORTEZ	\$0.00	(210)659-9302 x
2102405	10127 WINDSTONE CREEK	TOILET INSTALL	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)333-3300
2103800	8354 DAWNWOOD	50 gal water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)333-3300
2103912	2815 MCCASKEY RIDGE	Install of 50 gallon water heater in attic- Plea	SANTIAGO BARRERA	\$0.00	(210)607-5325 x
2104120	221 LOSOYA ST	REPLACE ELECTRIC WATER HEATER	SAMANTHA SHAFER	\$0.00	(210)227-8358 x
2104123	221 LOSOYA ST	REPLACE ELECTRIC WATER HEATER	SAMANTHA SHAFER	\$0.00	(210)227-8358 x
2104136	6742 MANOR HILL RD	Replace pressure reducing valve at water m	WALTER SUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)566-2665 x
2104531	8706 DALE VALLEY DR	replaced water heater	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 x
2104614	1014 PINON BLVD	163896/MARTINEZ - WATER HEATER INS	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
2104693	18006 COUGAR BLUFF	INSTALL OF A 50GAL AO SMITH NATURA	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
Granted:	38	Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	

RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION

1989887	3122 W LAUREL	NEW 1 STY SFR w/ frnt porch & no garage.	ARTURO PENA	\$15,000.00	(210)902-7177 x
2048889	115 QUERETARO	New 12'x20' storage room addition attached	RUBEN ARREDONDO	\$1,200.00	(210)427-6866 x
2077794	9774 OAKLAND RD	New 1 story Residential Construction of a Si	KRISTYL REN	\$734,000.00	
2080134	4619 RED HEELER	EPR-15-174577	JOHN AREGOOD	\$101,447.00	(979)204-6499 x
2081985	3919 GRAN HEIGHTS	TWO STORY RESIDENTIAL WITH ATTACH	ROSIE MEEKS	\$351,760.00	(210)957-3395 x17
2082330	14819 COLORADO KING	New Single Family Resident with attached g	GORDON PETERS	\$305,000.00	(210)373-9389 x
2082874	6514 WINDING FARM	New one story SFR with attached garage an	PERLA CHAPA	\$71,148.00	(210)293-4922 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2083932	19546 BROOKE PLACE	EPR-15-471740	GEORGE MCNAIR	\$245,910.00	(210)213-8801 x
2084722	811 BOYD BUNKER	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$215,460.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
2090355	930 DULCE VISTA	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$156,600.00	(210)489-4818 x
2090403	109 ASHLING	New single story SFR with attached garage.	KRISTYL REN	\$1,055,000.00	
2091023	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY LOT 47	08/18/15 INSTALL MOBILE HOME IN MOBI	VERONICA GONZALES	\$1,000.00	(210)204-7030 x
2091024	7151 WOODLAKE PKWY LOT 115	08/18/15 INSTALL MOBILE HOME IN MOBI	VERONICA GONZALES	\$1,000.00	(210)204-7030 x
2092710	742 TRINITY STAR TIMBERWOOD PARK	New one story SFD with an attached garage	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$100,950.00	(210)581-8832 x
2092825	706 TRINITY STAR TIMBERWOOD PARK	New One story SFD with attached garage a	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$137,850.00	(210)581-8832 x
2093158	706 ROPING STAR TIMBERWOOD PARK	New 2 Story SFD with attached garage and	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$158,400.00	(210)581-8832 x
2093420	706 SILENT HOLLOW TIMBERWOOD PARK	NEW 1 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED WIT	FILO FEE TRACKER STORM WATER	\$380,000.00	(210)207-8058 x
2093559	220 E SKYVIEW	New single story SFR with attached garage	PATRICIA BARRIENTOS	\$140,000.00	(210)415-3888 x
2094543	8827 PINERIDGE RD	New 540 sqft 2 story addition. Zone NP-8.	DANIEL HOLT	\$65,000.00	(210)685-6972 x
2094710	7015 PHOEBE VIEW	NEW SFR WITH ATTACHED GARAGE AND	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$147,350.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
2094736	7019 PHOEBE VIEW	NEW SFR WITH ATTACHED GARAGE AND	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$196,420.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
2094935	21930 CAPROCK CANYON	2 STORY HOME WITH ATTACHED GARAG	JORGE FLORES	\$236,535.00	(956)251-1107 x
2095597	1154 CERALVO ST	New single story SFR with no garage. Zone	RUDY RODRIGUEZ	\$110,000.00	(210)380-7010 x
2095638	315 BYNUM AVE BUILDING 1 - UNITS 101 & 102	2 NEW DUPLEX DETACHED BUILDINGS C	SALVADOR NAVARRO	\$92,869.00	(210)584-1221 x
2096527	18018 BISHOPS POND	1-STRY NSFR Residential Const - 5072 sq.f	CARLA SALINAS	\$355,040.00	(210)298-5400 x
2097575	1806 AYLETH AVENUE	New two story SFR with attached garage an	PERLA CHAPA	\$117,600.00	(210)293-4922 x
2097670	1902 ESTONIA GREY	New two story SFR with attached garage an	PERLA CHAPA	\$105,798.00	(210)293-4922 x
2098659	5923 TRANQUIL DAWN	NEW ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	COURTNEY CHAPPELL	\$106,890.00	(210)403-6211 x
2099600	2918 WINTER GORGE	1 Story/Single Family residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$146,520.00	(210)490-1798 x333
2099882	6711 LOMA BLANCA	lot 31 blk 15 unit 3	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$140,520.00	(210)301-2950 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2099884	13235 LOMA SIERRA	lot 9 blk 17 unit 2	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$177,360.00	(210)301-2950 x
2099900	6815 LOMA BLANCA	New 2 story SFR with attached garage. lot 2	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$159,960.00	(210)301-2950 x
2101180	7122 AZALEA SQUARE	***EPR-15-100064***	CURTIS KELLER	\$198,940.00	(210)402-0642 x
2101189	2011 KENNITH	EXISTING Single Family Resident with NO g	ANDREW ROSAS	\$70,000.00	(210)834-0434 x
2101230	7123 AZALEA SQUARE	***EPR-15-526723***	CURTIS KELLER	\$229,600.00	(210)402-0642 x
2101835	702 VEGAS RIO	Drainage/SAWS reviews need to be inserted	JENNIFER HACKETT	\$13,000.00	(210)559-2102 x
2101902	711 ROPING STAR TIMBERWOOD PARK	New one story SFD with an attached garage	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$109,250.00	(210)581-8832 x
2101931	719 ROPING STAR TIMBERWOOD PARK	New 2 story SFD with an attached garage an	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$146,800.00	(210)581-8832 x
2102009	714 ROPING STAR TIMBERWOOD PARK	New one story SFD with an attached garage	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$97,000.00	(210)581-8832 x
2102038	27727 LASSO BEND	2-Stry NSFD w/ frnt porch, an atchd garage	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$153,500.00	(210)581-8832 x
2102049	27615 LASSO BEND	New one story SFD with an attached garage	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$105,100.00	(210)581-8832 x
2102062	701 TRINITY STAR	New 2 story SFD with an attached garage an	UMBRELLA ACCOUNT PULTE/CENTI	\$149,350.00	(210)581-8832 x
2102231	315 BYNUM AVE BUILDING 2 - UNITS 201 & 202	***PLAN REVIEW FEES PAID UNDER AP#	SALVADOR NAVARRO	\$92,869.00	(210)584-1221 x
2102283	8914 ATWATER CREEK	**EPR-15-025116**	ADOLFO CANALES	\$105,325.00	(210)662-0066 x5061
2102371	302 ENCHANTED WAY	***EPR-15-426930**	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$236,750.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
2102377	2730 SUENO PT	NEW ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	COURTNEY CHAPPELL	\$134,680.00	(210)403-6211 x
2102380	2722 SUENO PT	NEW TWO STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	COURTNEY CHAPPELL	\$199,360.00	(210)403-6211 x
2102423	7913 LOVELA BEND	1-stry NSFR w/ frnt porch, cvrd rear patio, at	PERLA CHAPA	\$79,968.00	(210)293-4922 x
2102445	1702 ESTONIA GREY	1-stry NSFR w/front porch, cvrd rear patio, a	PERLA CHAPA	\$83,958.00	(210)293-4922 x
2102484	7103 PHOEBE VIEW	**EPR-15-656941**	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$196,420.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
2102606	7038 PHOEBE VIEW	**EPR-15-816371**	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$196,420.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
2102667	7110 PHOEBE VIEW	NEW SFR WITH ATTACHED GARAGE AND	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$196,420.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
2102825	2618 GALIT COVE	Single story with 2 car attached garage, stuc	CARLA SALINAS	\$279,760.00	(210)298-5400 x
2103035	8806 ATWATER CREEK	New 2 story house with attached 2 car garag	ADOLFO CANALES	\$176,385.00	(210)662-0066 x5061



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
2103180	2735 SUENO PT	NEW ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESID	COURTNEY CHAPPELL	\$145,530.00	(210)403-6211 x
2103232	8907 ATWATER CREEK	**EPR-15-490514**	ADOLFO CANALES	\$143,770.00	(210)662-0066 x5061
2103964	311 OAK VALLEY DR	One story NSFR w/ frnt porch, cvrd rear pati	IRENE TORRES ROGEL	\$70,000.00	(210)322-5610 x
2103975	1502 NW 24TH ST	ENCLOSED EXIST 375 SQ.FT. ATT CARPO	JUAN PALOMINO	\$400.00	(210)527-7682 x
2104092	311 PLEASANTON CIRCLE	New 2 story SFR with attached garage. unit	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$159,720.00	(210)301-2950 x
2104205	902 TAMWORTH DR	NEW ATTACHED 272SQFT ROOM ADDTIO	TRAVIS SAWDON	\$30,000.00	(210)287-4256 x
2104244	1714 ANTLER CROSSING DR	220 SQ.FT. ATT ALUM PATIO COVER ON E	GREGORY PASCH	\$11,272.00	(903)819-6945 x
2104261	1335 BIG LAKE	New 2 story SFR with attached garage. UNIT	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$192,360.00	(210)301-2950 x
2104296	8419 BRAZOS POINT	New 2 story SFR with attached garage. unit	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$140,580.00	(210)301-2950 x
2104330	25630 SINGING RAIN TIMBERWOOD PARK	New detached single story pool cabana loca	JOHN MARMOLEJO	\$140,000.00	(210)889-6945 x
2104599	3819 HAPPYS CORNER	NEW, 2 STORY, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN	UMBRELLA ACCT SITTERLE HOMES	\$310,870.00	(210)494-9192 x
2104634	252 LARCHMONT DR	NEW 525SQFT ROOM ADDITION ATTACH	EDUARDO GARCIA	\$75,000.00	(210)413-8789 x
2104788	8354 TIMBER GLEN	GENERAL REPAIRS: REMODELING AND A	AMIN ALBOUHAMAL	\$1,500.00	(210)556-6330 x
2104876	918 S MESQUITE ST	New 20x17=340 SQ.FT ONE STORY detach	DIANA ZAMORA	\$1,800.00	(210)675-3447 x
2104936	5918 MAGNES LANE	1 STORY 504 SQ.FT. ATT ADDITION TO R	MANUEL FLORES	\$6,000.00	(210)288-5932 x
2105205	439 WILCOX	New 20x18.5=370 SQ.FT ONE STORY living	ARTURO GONZALEZ-REYES	\$10,000.00	(210)371-7400 x
2105315	201 YALE AVE	New 26x36=936 SQ.FT ONE STORY attach	RONALD HEMENWAY	\$10,000.00	(415)305-7971 x
2105470	721 ELMWOOD	New 336 SQ.FT ONE STORY BEDROOM A	JAMES YOUNG	\$45,000.00	(210)367-2092 x

Granted: 72

Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =

\$11,074,244.00

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

2089309	462 UTOPIA LANE 462 UTOPIA PLACE SAN ANTONIO TX	Utopia Place Apartments at 462 Utopia Plac	JOHN BRITTEN	\$800.00	
---------	---	--	--------------	----------	--

Granted: 1

Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$800.00



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
TREE PERMIT					
2089950		P2 / East Evans Road Subdivision, P.U.D. 2	FAIR OAKS MOSAIC TBY	\$0.00	(210)764-9575 x
2090677		//AP# 2078398/ Permit submitted as P2, req	DONALD HUDGINS	\$0.00	
2100010	A2/LOTS 81-82, BLK 29, NCB 16386	AP #2100010/PLAT 150531 THE CHATEAU	PATRICIO O'WARD	\$0.00	(210)601-6648 x
2100017		AP #2100017/PLAT 150532 THE CHATEAU	PATRICIO O'WARD	\$0.00	(210)601-6648 x
2102760		AP #2102760/PLAT 150468 HORIZON POIN	JOEY GUERRA	\$0.00	
2104325	23515 AVILA RIDGE	SITE WORK CANYONS AT SCENIC LOOP/	GEORGE MCNAIR	\$0.00	(210)213-8801 x
2104754	PLAT 150073 SOLANA RIDGE UNIT 12	Plat 150073, Solana Ridge Unit 12, A4/Sol T	NICK RAMONES (OWES FEES)	\$0.00	
Granted:	7	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT					
2077061	1901 S ALAMO ST	MOBLE VENDOR	SANTIAGO MOLINA	\$0.00	(210)803-4722 x
2087232	3934 BENT GRASS	MOBILE VENDOR	CODY PHAM	\$0.00	(210)689-3675 x
2097189	126 WESTKNOLL	MOBILE VENDOR	HECTOR FABERLLE	\$0.00	
2100839	106 FARGO AVE	MOBLE VENDOR #2198	KATHY WHITE	\$0.00	(210)762-2971 x
2103158	2952 JUST MY STYLE	MOBILE VENDOR #2199	MICHAEL GAONA	\$0.00	(210)630-9628 x
2104173	129 CARLOTA	mobile vending tag# 2193	ROBERTO ALFARO	\$0.00	(210)459-3134 x
2104183	10018 TROUT RIDGE DR	MOBILE VENDOR #2194	ALBERTO ENRIQUE MURRIETA-GAL	\$0.00	(210)875-5474 x
2104418	13507 ROWE DR	MOBILE VENDOR TAG 2197	BERNARDO SORIANO	\$0.00	(210)849-5804 x
2105137	7438 PIPERS BLUFF	mobile vendor	ROBERTO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
2105301	2831 GUADALUPE ST	MOBILE VENDOR #2201	RAHIM AZI	\$0.00	(210)461-6703 x
2105401	127 JUNIPER ST	Mobile Vendor	EVA NG	\$0.00	(210)774-9406 x
Granted:	11	Total Amount for FIRE ANNUAL OPERATIONAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

10/17/2015

7:32:43PM

Week of 10/11/2015 to 10/17/2015

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Applicant	Valuation	Phone
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
2079113	4714 RITTIMAN RD	FIXED PIPE INSTALLATION OF ANSUL	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
2084224	7700 FLOYD CURL PARKING BLDG #3	Hydrant to include Underground Fire Line	WPM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$0.00	(810)348-5220 x
Granted:	2	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
2103862	407 CLIFF AVE	***10/12/15 CUSTOMER QUALIFIES FOR F	MARIA NATIVIDAD	\$0.00	(210)449-8376 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,682

Total Building Permits Granted: \$45,494,256.16